Green Country Spring Fling Concurrent Show
Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

[o) WML IE N SR e

NN BN =

724
531
723
712
849
878
536
710
737
753
762
767
773
775

724
531
723
712
878
536
710
737
753
762
767
773
775
849

Sure Is A Whiz

Fistfull Of Dollarss
KMA Zipped Byan Angel
Legacy Night Vixen
Forget The Romance
Talkin Trash PGA

CA Waltz Across Texas
DDA Fancy Anisah

SH Golden Dutchess
Dakota Chex

Smarty Pants RA

GCA Smart Headlines
CR Mucho Dinero

Im Genuinely Smarter

Sure Is A Whiz

Fistfull Of Dollarss
KMA Zipped Byan Angel
Legacy Night Vixen
Talkin Trash PGA

CA Waltz Across Texas
DDA Fancy Anisah

SH Golden Dutchess
Dakota Chex

Smarty Pants RA

GCA Smart Headlines
CR Mucho Dinero

Im Genuinely Smarter
Forget The Romance

04/08/2024 10:10 pm
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description

Shown By

100 HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding

Judge: Donald Bricker

Anita M Dublin
Sterling Bradley
Riley Dublin
Sterling Bradley
RJ Revoir
Brittnee Meats
Mark Beeler
Lisa E Gallery
Cody Ralston
Karen Fischer
Cody Ralston
Cody Ralston
John L Dublin
Cody Ralston

Judge: Elise Ulmer
Anita M Dublin
Sterling Bradley
Riley Dublin
Sterling Bradley
Brittnee Meats
Mark Beeler
Lisa E Gallery
Cody Ralston
Karen Fischer
Cody Ralston
Cody Ralston
John L Dublin
Cody Ralston
RJ Revoir

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Reid - Secretary

Owner

Dennis or Sally Douglas
Deborah McDonald

Constance V Gowen

Nancy Woods

RJ Revoir

IIB Farms

Beth Nay

Desira Byrd or Brenda Wyant
Barbara and Dewayne McCalip
Karen Fischer

Kelly Harmon

Tom Ryan or Susan Ryan
Carol Roberts

Barbara and Dewayne McCalip

Dennis or Sally Douglas
Deborah McDonald

Constance V Gowen

Nancy Woods

IIB Farms

Beth Nay

Desira Byrd or Brenda Wyant
Barbara and Dewayne McCalip
Karen Fischer

Kelly Harmon

Tom Ryan or Susan Ryan
Carol Roberts

Barbara and Dewayne McCalip
RJ Revoir

Scor

75.5
73
73

71.5
70
70

66.5
66

58.5

66.5
66

63.5
68

66.5

74.5
71.5
70.5
69.5
67
66.5
63
48.5
62
63.5
57
62
63.5
64.5
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Green Country Spring Fling Concurrent Show

Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

792 Aamerican Eagle PKA
874 Khaberet PGA

793 Cat Ballou PKA

537 Rockin With The Best
538 Don't Call Me Surley
539 Jacks N Dukes

777 Crown Jewel

[ NS R S

874 Khaberet PGA

792 Aamerican Eagle PKA
777 Crown Jewel

793 Cat Ballou PKA

538 Don't Call Me Surley
539 Jacks N Dukes

537 Rockin With The Best

AN AW —

874 Khaberet PGA

541 San Jacinto Jullyen V
793 Cat Ballou PKA

795 Ohya

792 Aamerican Eagle PKA
528 PVA Ultimate Eclipse
889 Czapata

893 Koppers Majic Mike

(o) R S

889 Czapata

874 Khaberet PGA

792 Aamerican Eagle PKA
793 Cat Ballou PKA

541 San Jacinto Jullyen V
528 PVA Ultimate Eclipse
795 Ohya

893 Koppers Majic Mike

(o) R S

04/08/2024 10:10 pm
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description

Shown By

101 All Breed Ranch Horse Riding Open

Judge: Donald Bricker

Melissa Barter-Bradley
Liz Bentley
Melissa Barter-Bradley
Shelley Howe
Haley Miller
Jennifer Rogers
Andrea Lucas

Judge: Elise Ulmer

Liz Bentley

Melissa Barter-Bradley
Andrea Lucas

Melissa Barter-Bradley
Haley Miller

Jennifer Rogers
Shelley Howe

102 Arabian Ranch Horse Riding

Judge: Donald Bricker

Liz Bentley

Gary Ferguson

Melissa Barter-Bradley

Sterling Bradley

Melissa Barter-Bradley

Gary Ferguson

Stacey L Dunn

Anita M Dublin
Judge: Elise Ulmer

Stacey L Dunn

Liz Bentley

Melissa Barter-Bradley
Melissa Barter-Bradley
Gary Ferguson

Gary Ferguson

Sterling Bradley

Anita M Dublin

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Reid -

Owner

Patricia Gerdes

Nancy and Robert Risen
Patricia Gerdes

Shelley Howe

Haley Miller

Jennifer Rogers
Margaret E Lucas

Nancy and Robert Risen
Patricia Gerdes
Margaret E Lucas
Patricia Gerdes

Haley Miller

Jennifer Rogers

Shelley Howe

Nancy and Robert Risen

Eleanor Hamilton

Patricia Gerdes

Melinda Lawrence

Patricia Gerdes

George E or Barabara J Quackenbush
Stacey L Dunn

Deni Grissette

Stacey L Dunn

Nancy and Robert Risen

Patricia Gerdes

Patricia Gerdes

Eleanor Hamilton

George E or Barabara J Quackenbush
Melinda Lawrence

Deni Grissette

Secretary

Scor

69
69
67.5
66.5
64.5
64
62.5

71
69.5
69
65
64.5
64
63

74.5
72.5
70
69.5
68.5
67
49

45
73
69
67.5
67
64.5
62
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Green Country Spring Fling Concurrent Show

Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

713 Lucille BA

724 Sure Is A Whiz

719 HESA Yella Fella

753 Dakota Chex

785 Zip A Rita

776 BSF Lonesome Dove
531 Fistfull Of Dollarss
536 CA Waltz Across Texas
712 Legacy Night Vixen
715 What A Sensation S
723 KMA Zipped Byan Angel
737 SH Golden Dutchess
738 Ramblin Miss Hickory
767 GCA Smart Headlines
878 Talkin Trash PGA

(o

713 Lucille BA

724 Sure Is A Whiz

785 Zip A Rita

719 HESA Yella Fella

738 Ramblin Miss Hickory
753 Dakota Chex

531 Fistfull Of Dollarss

536 CA Waltz Across Texas
712 Legacy Night Vixen
715 What A Sensation S
723 KMA Zipped Byan Angel
737 SH Golden Dutchess
767 GCA Smart Headlines
776 BSF Lonesome Dove
878 Talkin Trash PGA

[ I T R

04/08/2024 10:10 pm
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description

Shown By

103 HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding ATR
Judge: Donald Bricker

Erin Nicole Springer
Kristen Skavdahl
Riley Lallo

Karen Fischer

Robin Colvin
Margaret E Lucas
Patricia Gerdes

Beth Nay

Nancy Woods

Linda Twitty
Constance V Gowen
Marlena Burns
Elijah Mckinzie
Susan Ryan

Brook Bentley McMullin

Judge: Elise Ulmer

Erin Nicole Springer
Kristen Skavdahl
Robin Colvin

Riley Lallo

Elijah Mckinzie
Karen Fischer
Patricia Gerdes

Beth Nay

Nancy Woods

Linda Twitty
Constance V Gowen
Marlena Burns
Susan Ryan
Margaret E Lucas
Brook Bentley McMullin

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Reid -

Owner

Erin Nicole Springer

Dennis or Sally Douglas

Lallo Performance Horses LLC
Karen Fischer

Robin Colvin

Margaret E Lucas

Deborah McDonald

Beth Nay

Nancy Woods

Linda Twitty

Constance V Gowen

Barbara and Dewayne McCalip
Theresa and Elijah Mckinzie
Tom Ryan or Susan Ryan

IIB Farms

Erin Nicole Springer

Dennis or Sally Douglas

Robin Colvin

Lallo Performance Horses LLC
Theresa and Elijah Mckinzie
Karen Fischer

Deborah McDonald

Beth Nay

Nancy Woods

Linda Twitty

Constance V Gowen

Barbara and Dewayne McCalip
Tom Ryan or Susan Ryan
Margaret E Lucas

IIB Farms

Secretary

Scor

73
72.5
70.5
69.5
69.5
68.5

60

66
47.5
51
68
66
65
66.5

70.5
70
69
68

67.5

67.5

61.5

64.5
45
50.5
65
60
66.5
66.5
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Green Country Spring Fling Concurrent Show
Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse
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777
721
792
539
770
537
711
793

777
721
539
792
770
537
793
711

529
792
889
893
794
793

529
793
792
794
889
893

856

856

Crown Jewel

Hashtag Dualnchics
Aamerican Eagle PKA
Jacks N Dukes
Christmas

Rockin With The Best
Lil Jo The Wrangler
Cat Ballou PKA

Crown Jewel

Hashtag Dualnchics
Jacks N Dukes
Aamerican Eagle PKA
Christmas

Rockin With The Best
Cat Ballou PKA

Lil Jo The Wrangler

Arezzona Bound
Aamerican Eagle PKA
Czapata

Koppers Majic Mike
HJ Miss Chevious

Cat Ballou PKA

Arezzona Bound

Cat Ballou PKA
Aamerican Eagle PKA
HJ Miss Chevious
Czapata

Koppers Majic Mike

JSN Rein Man

JSN Rein Man

04/08/2024 10:10 pm
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description

Shown By

104 All Breed Ranch Horse Riding ATR

Judge: Donald Bricker
Andrea Lucas
Denise Shickell
Patricia Gerdes
Jennifer Rogers
Beverly Anderson
Shelley Howe
Suzanne McKenzie
Patricia Gerdes

Judge: Elise Ulmer
Andrea Lucas
Denise Shickell
Jennifer Rogers
Patricia Gerdes
Beverly Anderson
Shelley Howe
Patricia Gerdes
Suzanne McKenzie

105 Arabian Ranch Horse Riding ATR

Judge: Donald Bricker
Bailey Fleming
Patricia Gerdes
Stacey L Dunn
Deni Grissette
Elizabeth Brown
Patricia Gerdes

Judge: Elise Ulmer
Bailey Fleming
Patricia Gerdes
Patricia Gerdes
Elizabeth Brown
Stacey L Dunn
Deni Grissette

106 A/HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding Walk/Trot

Judge: Donald Bricker

William Peterson
Judge: Elise Ulmer

William Peterson

107 All Breed W/T Ranch Riding JTR 11 -18

No Entries

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Owner

Margaret E Lucas
Denise Shickell
Patricia Gerdes
Jennifer Rogers
Beverly Anderson
Shelley Howe
Suzanne McKenzie
Patricia Gerdes

Margaret E Lucas
Denise Shickell
Jennifer Rogers
Patricia Gerdes
Beverly Anderson
Shelley Howe
Patricia Gerdes
Suzanne McKenzie

Bailey Fleming
Patricia Gerdes
Stacey L Dunn
Deni Grissette
Elizabeth Brown
Patricia Gerdes

Bailey Fleming
Patricia Gerdes
Patricia Gerdes
Elizabeth Brown
Stacey L Dunn
Deni Grissette

Carol Roberts

Carol Roberts

Reid - Secretary

Scor

69.5
65
65

62.5

61.5

555

49.5
53

69
64.5

64
61.5
58.5
535
51.5
51.5

74
68
63.5
63.5
63
62.5

72.5
65
64.5
57.5
57.5
57

72.5

72.5
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Green Country Spring Fling Concurrent Show Reid - Secretary
Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Scor

108 A/HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding Walk/Trot AATR

No Entries

109 All Breed W/T Ranch Riding 10 & Under
Judge: Donald Bricker

1 856 JSN Rein Man William Peterson Carol Roberts 65
Judge: Elise Ulmer
1 856 JSN Rein Man William Peterson Carol Roberts 68.5

110 A/HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding Walk/Trot 10 & Under
Judge: Donald Bricker

1 856 JSN Rein Man William Peterson Carol Roberts 70

2 762 Smarty Pants RA Raiden Ralston Kelly Harmon 69.5

3 743 RA Kodiak Rebecca Munson Eddie and Mitzi Ralston 57.5
Judge: Elise Ulmer

1 856 JSN Rein Man William Peterson Carol Roberts 70.5

2 762 Smarty Pants RA Raiden Ralston Kelly Harmon 68.5

3 743 RA Kodiak Rebecca Munson Eddie and Mitzi Ralston 60

111 All Breed W/T Ranch Riding AATR
Judge: Donald Bricker

1 721 Hashtag Dualnchics Denise Shickell Denise Shickell 71
Judge: Elise Ulmer
1 721 Hashtag Dualnchics Denise Shickell Denise Shickell 72.5

112 HA/AA Ranch Horse Riding Jr Horse
Judge: Donald Bricker

1 744 BSF Hometown Honey Anita M Dublin Michelle Roberts 72.5
2 798 ASA Smokin Gladys Gordon Potts James G Blevins and Kimberly S Butler 71
3 878 Talkin Trash PGA Brittnee Meats IIB Farms 69.5
4 755 Smokin Joe Hancock Bruce Bates Bruce or Lynn or Dillion Bates 52.5
Judge: Elise Ulmer
1 798 ASA Smokin Gladys Gordon Potts James G Blevins and Kimberly S Butler 70
2 744 BSF Hometown Honey Anita M Dublin Michelle Roberts 66
3 878 Talkin Trash PGA Brittnee Meats IIB Farms 64.5
4 755 Smokin Joe Hancock Bruce Bates Bruce or Lynn or Dillion Bates 57
113 Arabian Ranch Horse Riding Jr Horse
Judge: Donald Bricker
1 799 Braggin Rights Gordon Potts Drew Byrd 68.5
Judge: Elise Ulmer
1 799 Braggin Rights Gordon Potts Drew Byrd 64.5
04/08/2024 10:10 pm GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 5 of 55
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Green Country Spring Fling Concurrent Show
Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse
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710
708

710
708

793
792
711
721

793
792
711
721

893
793
792

893
792
793

DDA Fancy Anisah
Rebles Klasiqueluvbug

DDA Fancy Anisah
Rebles Klasiqueluvbug

Cat Ballou PKA
Aamerican Eagle PKA
Lil Jo The Wrangler
Hashtag Dualnchics

Cat Ballou PKA
Aamerican Eagle PKA
Lil Jo The Wrangler
Hashtag Dualnchics

Koppers Majic Mike
Cat Ballou PKA
Aamerican Eagle PKA

Koppers Majic Mike
Aamerican Eagle PKA
Cat Ballou PKA

04/08/2024 10:10 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

114 HA/AA Versatility Ranch Riding

Judge: Donald Bricker
Lisa E Gallery
Lisa E Gallery
Judge: Elise Ulmer
Lisa E Gallery
Lisa E Gallery

Owner

Desira Byrd or Brenda Wyant

Velma Boodt

Desira Byrd or Brenda Wyant

Velma Boodt

115 All Breed Versatility Ranch Horse Riding Open

Judge: Donald Bricker
Melissa Barter-Bradley
Melissa Barter-Bradley
Suzanne McKenzie
Denise Shickell

Judge: Elise Ulmer
Melissa Barter-Bradley
Melissa Barter-Bradley
Suzanne McKenzie
Denise Shickell

116 Arabian Versatility Ranch Riding

Judge: Donald Bricker
Riley Dublin
Patricia Gerdes
Patricia Gerdes
Judge: Elise Ulmer
Riley Dublin
Patricia Gerdes
Patricia Gerdes

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Patricia Gerdes
Patricia Gerdes
Suzanne McKenzie
Denise Shickell

Patricia Gerdes
Patricia Gerdes
Suzanne McKenzie
Denise Shickell

Deni Grissette
Patricia Gerdes
Patricia Gerdes

Deni Grissette
Patricia Gerdes
Patricia Gerdes

Reid - Secretary

Scor

71
64

65.5
60

72
71.5
68.5

72
70
66

71.5
71
70

72
71
69
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Green Country Spring Fling Concurrent Show
Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

[ NS R S

(o NS R S

(o) R S

AN AW —

724
782
737
849
723
531
536
710
712
775
786

724
531
849
782
786
737
536
710
712
723
775

874
786
528
777
537
539
538

874
777
537
528
539
786
538

Sure Is A Whiz

Icce Man

SH Golden Dutchess
Forget The Romance
KMA Zipped Byan Angel
Fistfull Of Dollarss

CA Waltz Across Texas
DDA Fancy Anisah
Legacy Night Vixen

Im Genuinely Smarter
Whimpys Red Rebel

Sure Is A Whiz

Fistfull Of Dollarss
Forget The Romance
Icce Man

Whimpys Red Rebel
SH Golden Dutchess
CA Waltz Across Texas
DDA Fancy Anisah
Legacy Night Vixen
KMA Zipped Byan Angel
Im Genuinely Smarter

Khaberet PGA
Whimpys Red Rebel
PVA Ultimate Eclipse
Crown Jewel

Rockin With The Best
Jacks N Dukes

Don't Call Me Surley

Khaberet PGA

Crown Jewel

Rockin With The Best
PVA Ultimate Eclipse
Jacks N Dukes
Whimpys Red Rebel
Don't Call Me Surley

04/08/2024 10:10 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

117 HA/AA Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure

Judge: Donald Bricker
Anita M Dublin
Kathleen A Hart
Cody Ralston
RJ Revoir
Riley Dublin
Sterling Bradley
Mark Beeler
Lisa E Gallery
Sterling Bradley
Barbara ] McCalip
Travis Braden

Judge: Elise Ulmer
Anita M Dublin
Sterling Bradley
RJ Revoir
Kathleen A Hart
Travis Braden
Cody Ralston
Mark Beeler
Lisa E Gallery
Sterling Bradley
Riley Dublin
Barbara ] McCalip

118 All Breed Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure Open

Judge: Donald Bricker

Liz Bentley
Travis Braden
Gary Ferguson
Andrea Lucas
Shelley Howe
Jennifer Rogers
Haley Miller
Judge: Elise Ulmer
Liz Bentley
Andrea Lucas
Shelley Howe
Gary Ferguson
Jennifer Rogers
Travis Braden
Haley Miller

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Reid -

Owner

Dennis or Sally Douglas
Cowhawk Trust

Barbara and Dewayne McCalip
RJ Revoir

Constance V Gowen

Deborah McDonald

Beth Nay

Desira Byrd or Brenda Wyant
Nancy Woods

Barbara and Dewayne McCalip
John Godfrey

Dennis or Sally Douglas
Deborah McDonald

RJ Revoir

Cowhawk Trust

John Godfrey

Barbara and Dewayne McCalip
Beth Nay

Desira Byrd or Brenda Wyant
Nancy Woods

Constance V Gowen

Barbara and Dewayne McCalip

Nancy and Robert Risen

John Godfrey

George E or Barabara J Quackenbush
Margaret E Lucas

Shelley Howe

Jennifer Rogers

Haley Miller

Nancy and Robert Risen

Margaret E Lucas

Shelley Howe

George E or Barabara J Quackenbush
Jennifer Rogers

John Godfrey

Haley Miller

Secretary

Scor
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Green Country Spring Fling Concurrent Show

Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 874 Khaberet PGA

2 541 San Jacinto Jullyen V
3 889 Czapata

1 541 San Jacinto Jullyen V
2 874 Khaberet PGA

3 889 Czapata

1 780 SH Smoke N Sparks
2 856 JSN Rein Man

3 762 Smarty Pants RA

4 743 RA Kodiak

1 780 SH Smoke N Sparks
2 762 Smarty Pants RA

3 856 JSN Rein Man

4 743 RA Kodiak

1 856 JSN Rein Man

1 856 JSN Rein Man

1 856 JSN Rein Man

1 856 JSN Rein Man

04/08/2024 10:10 pm
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

119 Arabian Ranch Horse Rail Pl

Judge: Donald Bricker
Liz Bentley
Gary Ferguson
Stacey L Dunn
Judge: Elise Ulmer
Gary Ferguson
Liz Bentley
Stacey L Dunn

Owner

Nancy and Robert Risen
Eleanor Hamilton
Stacey L Dunn

Eleanor Hamilton
Nancy and Robert Risen
Stacey L Dunn

120 A/HA/AA Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure Walk/Trot 10 & Under

Judge: Donald Bricker
Alice Diver
William Peterson
Raiden Ralston
Rebecca Munson
Judge: Elise Ulmer
Alice Diver
Raiden Ralston
William Peterson
Rebecca Munson

Cowhawk Trust

Carol Roberts

Kelly Harmon

Eddie and Mitzi Ralston

Cowhawk Trust

Kelly Harmon

Carol Roberts

Eddie and Mitzi Ralston

121 All Breed Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure Walk/Trot JTR 11 - 18

No Entries

122 A/HA/AA Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure Walk/Trot AATR

No Entries

123 All Breed Ranch Horse Rail W/T 10 & Under

Judge: Donald Bricker

William Peterson
Judge: Elise Ulmer

William Peterson

124 A/HA/AA Ranch Horse Rail W/T JTR

Judge: Donald Bricker
William Peterson
Judge: Elise Ulmer

William Peterson

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Carol Roberts

Carol Roberts

Carol Roberts

Carol Roberts

Reid - Secretary

Scor
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Green Country Spring Fling Concurrent Show Reid - Secretary
Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Scor
125 All Breed Ranch Horse Rail W/T AATR

Judge: Donald Bricker

1 721 Hashtag Dualnchics Denise Shickell Denise Shickell
Judge: Elise Ulmer
1 721 Hashtag Dualnchics Denise Shickell Denise Shickell
04/08/2024 10:10 pm GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 9 of 55
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Green Country Spring Fling Concurrent Show
Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Reid - Secretary

Class Listing

Class Description

Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Scor
126 HA/AA Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure ATR

Judge: Donald Bricker

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

1 724 Sure Is A Whiz Kristen Skavdahl Dennis or Sally Douglas
2 737 SH Golden Dutchess Marlena Burns Barbara and Dewayne McCalip
3 776 BSF Lonesome Dove Margaret E Lucas Margaret E Lucas
4 785 Zip A Rita Robin Colvin Robin Colvin
5 531 Fistfull Of Dollarss Patricia Gerdes Deborah McDonald
6 723 KMA Zipped Byan Angel Constance V Gowen Constance V Gowen
536 CA Waltz Across Texas Beth Nay Beth Nay
713 Lucille BA Erin Nicole Springer Erin Nicole Springer
719 HESA Yella Fella Riley Lallo Lallo Performance Horses LLC
738 Ramblin Miss Hickory Elijah Mckinzie Theresa and Elijah Mckinzie
751 Blackwinds Skyfall Jessica Holland Jessica Holland
753 Dakota Chex Karen Fischer Karen Fischer
755 Smokin Joe Hancock Emma Copas Bruce or Lynn or Dillion Bates
767 GCA Smart Headlines Susan Ryan Tom Ryan or Susan Ryan
775 Im Genuinely Smarter Barbara J McCalip Barbara and Dewayne McCalip
796 KMA Sky Meto Themoon Skylar Young Skylar Young
867 Tamar Stealin Hearts Andrea Oflaherty Andrea Oflaherty
878 Talkin Trash PGA Brook Bentley McMullin [IB Farms
Judge: Elise Ulmer
1 724 Sure Is A Whiz Kristen Skavdahl Dennis or Sally Douglas
2 719 HESA Yella Fella Riley Lallo Lallo Performance Horses LLC
3 785 Zip A Rita Robin Colvin Robin Colvin
4 536 CA Waltz Across Texas Beth Nay Beth Nay
5 737 SH Golden Dutchess Marlena Burns Barbara and Dewayne McCalip
6 723 KMA Zipped Byan Angel Constance V Gowen Constance V Gowen
531 Fistfull Of Dollarss Patricia Gerdes Deborah McDonald
713 Lucille BA Erin Nicole Springer Erin Nicole Springer
738 Ramblin Miss Hickory Elijah Mckinzie Theresa and Elijah Mckinzie
751 Blackwinds Skyfall Jessica Holland Jessica Holland
753 Dakota Chex Karen Fischer Karen Fischer
755 Smokin Joe Hancock Emma Copas Bruce or Lynn or Dillion Bates
767 GCA Smart Headlines Susan Ryan Tom Ryan or Susan Ryan
775 Im Genuinely Smarter Barbara J McCalip Barbara and Dewayne McCalip
776 BSF Lonesome Dove Margaret E Lucas Margaret E Lucas
796 KMA Sky Meto Themoon Skylar Young Skylar Young
867 Tamar Stealin Hearts Andrea Oflaherty Andrea Oflaherty
878 Talkin Trash PGA Brook Bentley McMullin [IB Farms
04/08/2024 10:10 pm GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 10 of 55

www.gaitkeeper.com



Green Country Spring Fling Concurrent Show

Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

721 Hashtag Dualnchics
777 Crown Jewel

537 Rockin With The Best
795 Ohya

770 Christmas

711 Lil Jo The Wrangler
539 Jacks N Dukes

878 Talkin Trash PGA

[ NS R S

721 Hashtag Dualnchics
777 Crown Jewel

539 Jacks N Dukes

770 Christmas

537 Rockin With The Best
795 Ohya

711 Lil Jo The Wrangler
878 Talkin Trash PGA

AN AW —

540 EAF Hesa Comet
529 Arezzona Bound

889 Czapata

794 HIJ Miss Chevious
795 Ohya

(S N R

529 Arezzona Bound

540 EAF Hesa Comet
889 Czapata

795 Ohya

794 HIJ Miss Chevious

(S N S

04/08/2024 10:10 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

127 All Breed Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure ATR

Judge: Donald Bricker

Denise Shickell

Andrea Lucas

Shelley Howe

Melinda Lawrence

Beverly Anderson

Suzanne McKenzie

Jennifer Rogers

Brook Bentley McMullin
Judge: Elise Ulmer

Denise Shickell

Andrea Lucas

Jennifer Rogers

Beverly Anderson

Shelley Howe

Melinda Lawrence

Suzanne McKenzie

Brook Bentley McMullin

128 Arabian Ranch Horse Rail P1 ATR

Judge: Donald Bricker

Riley Lallo
Bailey Fleming
Stacey L Dunn
Elizabeth Brown
Melinda Lawrence
Judge: Elise Ulmer
Bailey Fleming
Riley Lallo
Stacey L Dunn
Melinda Lawrence
Elizabeth Brown

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Reid

Owner

Denise Shickell
Margaret E Lucas
Shelley Howe
Melinda Lawrence
Beverly Anderson
Suzanne McKenzie
Jennifer Rogers
IIB Farms

Denise Shickell
Margaret E Lucas
Jennifer Rogers
Beverly Anderson
Shelley Howe
Melinda Lawrence
Suzanne McKenzie
IIB Farms

Eleanor Hamilton
Bailey Fleming
Stacey L Dunn
Elizabeth Brown
Melinda Lawrence

Bailey Fleming
Eleanor Hamilton
Stacey L Dunn
Melinda Lawrence
Elizabeth Brown

- Secretary

Scor
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Green Country Spring Fling Concurrent Show Reid - Secretary
Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Scor
129 HA/AA Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure Jr Horse

Judge: Donald Bricker

1 798 ASA Smokin Gladys Gordon Potts James G Blevins and Kimberly S Butler
2 744 BSF Hometown Honey Anita M Dublin Michelle Roberts
3 878 Talkin Trash PGA Brittnee Meats IIB Farms
4 872 Tamareclipseoftheheart Bryden Lopez Tamara K Hanby
Judge: Elise Ulmer
1 744 BSF Hometown Honey Anita M Dublin Michelle Roberts
2 878 Talkin Trash PGA Brittnee Meats [IB Farms
3 798 ASA Smokin Gladys Gordon Potts James G Blevins and Kimberly S Butler
4 872 Tamareclipseoftheheart Bryden Lopez Tamara K Hanby
130 All Breed Ranch Horse Rail Pleasure Junior Horse
No Entries
131 Arabian Ranch Horse Rail P1Jr Horse
Judge: Donald Bricker
1 799 Braggin Rights Gordon Potts Drew Byrd
Judge: Elise Ulmer
1 799 Braggin Rights Gordon Potts Drew Byrd
132 HA/AA In Hand Trail Eng/West
Judge: Elise Ulmer
1 709 Luvbugs Pride Lisa E Gallery Velma Boodt 65
2 797 Cinnamon Angel Ransom Skylar Young Velma Boodt 55
3 708 Rebles Klasiqueluvbug Lisa E Gallery Velma Boodt 53
Judge: Terri Delbridge
1 709 Luvbugs Pride Lisa E Gallery Velma Boodt 64
2 797 Cinnamon Angel Ransom Skylar Young Velma Boodt 61
3 708 Rebles Klasiqueluvbug Lisa E Gallery Velma Boodt 58
133 Arabian In Hand Eng/West Trail
Judge: Elise Ulmer
1 885 Bouncer V Vicki MacFerren Vicki or Bill Lynott MacFerren 68
Judge: Terri Delbridge
1 885 Bouncer V Vicki MacFerren Vicki or Bill Lynott MacFerren 69.5
04/08/2024 10:10 pm GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 12 of 55
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Green Country Spring Fling Concurrent Show

Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 796 KMA Sky Meto Themoon
2 797 Cinnamon Angel Ransom

—_

796 KMA Sky Meto Themoon

2 797 Cinnamon Angel Ransom
1 885 Bouncer V
2 734 Hades The Destroyer

—_

885 Bouncer V

2 734 Hades The Destroyer

1 856 JSN Rein Man

1 856 JSN Rein Man

1 796 KMA Sky Meto Themoon
2 712 Legacy Night Vixen

1 796 KMA Sky Meto Themoon
2 712 Legacy Night Vixen

1 793 Cat Ballou PKA

1 793 Cat Ballou PKA

04/08/2024 10:10 pm
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

134 HA/AA In Hand Trail Eng/West ATR

Judge: Elise Ulmer
Skylar Young
Skylar Young

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Skylar Young
Skylar Young

135 All Breed In Hand E/W Trail

Judge: Elise Ulmer
Vicki MacFerren
Lane Naymola

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Vicki MacFerren
Lane Naymola

136 Arabian In Hand Eng/West Trail ATR

No Entries

136A Walk-Trot/Jog Trail Horse 10 & Under

Judge: Elise Ulmer

William Peterson
Judge: Terri Delbridge

William Peterson

137 HA/AA English Trail Horse

Judge: Elise Ulmer

Skylar Young
Sterling Bradley
Judge: Terri Delbridge

Skylar Young
Sterling Bradley
138 Arabian English Trail

Judge: Elise Ulmer

Patricia Gerdes
Judge: Terri Delbridge

Patricia Gerdes

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Owner

Skylar Young
Velma Boodt

Skylar Young
Velma Boodt

Vicki or Bill Lynott MacFerren

Lane Equine

Vicki or Bill Lynott MacFerren

Lane Equine

Carol Roberts

Carol Roberts

Skylar Young
Nancy Woods

Skylar Young
Nancy Woods

Patricia Gerdes

Patricia Gerdes

Reid - Secretary

Scor

79

78
47.5

70

73

82

76.5

75
69

74.5
70

61

66
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Green Country Spring Fling Concurrent Show

Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 796 KMA Sky Meto Themoon
2 712 Legacy Night Vixen

—_

796 KMA Sky Meto Themoon
2 712 Legacy Night Vixen

2 793 Cat Ballou PKA

1 793 Cat Ballou PKA

724 Sure Is A Whiz

796 KMA Sky Meto Themoon
723 KMA Zipped Byan Angel
536 CA Waltz Across Texas
753 Dakota Chex

712 Legacy Night Vixen

531 Fistfull Of Dollarss

744 BSF Hometown Honey

[ I L

724 Sure Is A Whiz

796 KMA Sky Meto Themoon
753 Dakota Chex

536 CA Waltz Across Texas
723 KMA Zipped Byan Angel
712 Legacy Night Vixen

531 Fistfull Of Dollarss

744 BSF Hometown Honey

(o) R S

—_

536 CA Waltz Across Texas
2 793 Cat Ballou PKA
3 792 Aamerican Eagle PKA

1 793 Cat Ballou PKA
2 536 CA Waltz Across Texas
3 792 Aamerican Eagle PKA

04/08/2024 10:10 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description

Shown By

139 HA/AA English Trail Horse ATR

Judge: Elise Ulmer
Skylar Young
Nancy Woods
Judge: Terri Delbridge
Skylar Young
Nancy Woods

140 Arabian English Trail ATR

Judge: Elise Ulmer

Patricia Gerdes
Judge: Terri Delbridge

Patricia Gerdes

141 HA/AA Western Trail Horse Open

Judge: Elise Ulmer

Anita M Dublin
Skylar Young
Riley Dublin
Mark Beeler
Karen Fischer
Sterling Bradley
Sterling Bradley
Anita M Dublin
Judge: Terri Delbridge

Anita M Dublin
Skylar Young
Karen Fischer
Mark Beeler
Riley Dublin
Sterling Bradley
Sterling Bradley
Anita M Dublin

142 All Breed Western Trail Horse Open

Judge: Elise Ulmer

Mark Beeler

Patricia Gerdes

Patricia Gerdes
Judge: Terri Delbridge

Patricia Gerdes

Mark Beeler

Patricia Gerdes

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Owner

Skylar Young
Nancy Woods

Skylar Young
Nancy Woods

Patricia Gerdes

Patricia Gerdes

Dennis or Sally Douglas
Skylar Young
Constance V Gowen
Beth Nay

Karen Fischer

Nancy Woods

Deborah McDonald
Michelle Roberts

Dennis or Sally Douglas
Skylar Young

Karen Fischer

Beth Nay

Constance V Gowen
Nancy Woods

Deborah McDonald
Michelle Roberts

Beth Nay
Patricia Gerdes
Patricia Gerdes

Patricia Gerdes
Beth Nay
Patricia Gerdes

Reid - Secretary

Scor

74

72

71

69.5

76
75
70
69
69
66
62
59

75
73.5
73
72
70
68
62
61

71
70
53

72
70
53
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Green Country Spring Fling Concurrent Show
Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

(S T R E N S E N S

(S N S

795
792
793
716

795
792
793
716

796
753
724
723
712

753
796
724
723
712

792
793
716

793
792
716

Ohya

Aamerican Eagle PKA
Cat Ballou PKA

CA Kingsman

Ohya

Aamerican Eagle PKA
Cat Ballou PKA

CA Kingsman

KMA Sky Meto Themoon
Dakota Chex

Sure Is A Whiz

KMA Zipped Byan Angel
Legacy Night Vixen

Dakota Chex

KMA Sky Meto Themoon
Sure Is A Whiz

KMA Zipped Byan Angel
Legacy Night Vixen

Aamerican Eagle PKA
Cat Ballou PKA
CA Kingsman

Cat Ballou PKA
Aamerican Eagle PKA
CA Kingsman

04/08/2024 10:10 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description

Shown By Owner

143 Arabian Western Trail

Judge: Elise Ulmer
Sterling Bradley
Patricia Gerdes
Patricia Gerdes
Susan Lallo

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Sterling Bradley
Patricia Gerdes
Patricia Gerdes
Susan Lallo

Melinda Lawrence
Patricia Gerdes
Patricia Gerdes
Riley or Susan Lallo

Melinda Lawrence
Patricia Gerdes
Patricia Gerdes
Riley or Susan Lallo

144 HA/AA Western Trail Horse ATR
Judge: Elise Ulmer

Skylar Young Skylar Young

Karen Fischer Karen Fischer

Kristen Skavdahl Dennis or Sally Douglas
Constance V Gowen Constance V Gowen
Nancy Woods Nancy Woods

Judge: Terri Delbridge

Karen Fischer Karen Fischer

Skylar Young Skylar Young

Kristen Skavdahl Dennis or Sally Douglas
Constance V Gowen Constance V Gowen
Nancy Woods Nancy Woods

145 All Breed Western Trail Horse ATR

No Entries

146 Arabian Western Trail ATR

Judge: Elise Ulmer
Patricia Gerdes
Patricia Gerdes
Susan Lallo

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Patricia Gerdes
Patricia Gerdes
Susan Lallo

Patricia Gerdes
Patricia Gerdes
Riley or Susan Lallo

Patricia Gerdes

Patricia Gerdes
Riley or Susan Lallo

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Reid - Secretary

Scor

74
64
63
62

72
65
64
61

74
71
67
60
53

73
72.5
68
61.5
535

66
65
51

66.5
66
53
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Green Country Spring Fling Concurrent Show Reid - Secretary
Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Scor

147 HA/AA Western Trail ATR Select
Judge: Elise Ulmer

1 712 Legacy Night Vixen Nancy Woods Nancy Woods 72
2 723 KMA Zipped Byan Angel Constance V Gowen Constance V Gowen 65
3 753 Dakota Chex Karen Fischer Karen Fischer 64
4 724 Sure Is A Whiz Kristen Skavdahl Dennis or Sally Douglas 62
Judge: Terri Delbridge
1 712 Legacy Night Vixen Nancy Woods Nancy Woods 70
2 724 Sure Is A Whiz Kristen Skavdahl Dennis or Sally Douglas 66
3 753 Dakota Chex Karen Fischer Karen Fischer 64
4 723 KMA Zipped Byan Angel Constance V Gowen Constance V Gowen 63.5
148 Arabian Western Trail ATR Select
No Entries
149 Arabian VRH Ranch Conformation Stallions 3+
No Entries
150 Arabian VRH Ranch Conformation Geldings 3+
Judge: Donald Bricker
1 893 Koppers Majic Mike Deni Grissette Deni Grissette
Judge: Elise Ulmer
1 893 Koppers Majic Mike Deni Grissette Deni Grissette
151 Arabian VRH Ranch Conformation Mares 3+
Judge: Donald Bricker
1 528 PVA Ultimate Eclipse Gary Ferguson George E or Barabara J Quackenbush
2 735 Juliet CCA John L Dublin Jan Alexander
Judge: Elise Ulmer
1 528 PVA Ultimate Eclipse Gary Ferguson George E or Barabara J Quackenbush
2 735 Juliet CCA John L Dublin Jan Alexander
152 HA/AA VRH Ranch Conformation Geldings 3+
Judge: Donald Bricker
1 773 CR Mucho Dinero John L Dublin Carol Roberts
2 723 KMA Zipped Byan Angel Constance V Gowen Constance V Gowen
3 751 Blackwinds Skyfall Jessica Holland Jessica Holland
4 775 Im Genuinely Smarter Barbara and Dewayne McCalip Barbara and Dewayne McCalip
Judge: Elise Ulmer
1 723 KMA Zipped Byan Angel Constance V Gowen Constance V Gowen
2 751 Blackwinds Skyfall Jessica Holland Jessica Holland
3 773 CR Mucho Dinero John L Dublin Carol Roberts
4 775 Im Genuinely Smarter Barbara and Dewayne McCalip Barbara and Dewayne McCalip
04/08/2024 10:10 pm GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC Page 16 of 55
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Green Country Spring Fling Concurrent Show
Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Place Nbr

776
744
536
738
724
715
708
762

[ NS R S

744
536
738
724
715
762
708
776

AN AW —

1 711

1 711

1 710

1 710

—_

799
2 794

—_

799
2 794

Horse

BSF Lonesome Dove
BSF Hometown Honey
CA Waltz Across Texas
Ramblin Miss Hickory
Sure Is A Whiz

What A Sensation S
Rebles Klasiqueluvbug
Smarty Pants RA

BSF Hometown Honey
CA Waltz Across Texas
Ramblin Miss Hickory
Sure Is A Whiz

What A Sensation S
Smarty Pants RA
Rebles Klasiqueluvbug
BSF Lonesome Dove

Lil Jo The Wrangler

Lil Jo The Wrangler

DDA Fancy Anisah

DDA Fancy Anisah

Braggin Rights
HJ Miss Chevious

Braggin Rights
HJ Miss Chevious

04/08/2024 10:10 pm
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description

Shown By

Reid

Owner

153 HA/AA VRH Ranch Conformation Mares 3+

Judge: Donald Bricker
Margaret E Lucas
Anita M Dublin
Mark Beeler
Elijah Mckinzie
Kristen Skavdahl
Linda Twitty
Lisa E Gallery
Raiden Ralston

Judge: Elise Ulmer
Anita M Dublin
Mark Beeler
Elijah Mckinzie
Kristen Skavdahl
Linda Twitty
Raiden Ralston
Lisa E Gallery
Margaret E Lucas

Margaret E Lucas

Michelle Roberts

Beth Nay

Theresa and Elijah Mckinzie
Dennis or Sally Douglas
Linda Twitty

Velma Boodt

Kelly Harmon

Michelle Roberts

Beth Nay

Theresa and Elijah Mckinzie
Dennis or Sally Douglas
Linda Twitty

Kelly Harmon

Velma Boodt

Margaret E Lucas

154 All Breed Ranch Horse Conformation Geldings & Stallions

Judge: Donald Bricker

Suzanne McKenzie
Judge: Elise Ulmer

Suzanne McKenzie

Suzanne McKenzie

Suzanne McKenzie

155 All Breed Ranch Horse Conformation Mares

Judge: Donald Bricker

Lisa E Gallery
Judge: Elise Ulmer

Lisa E Gallery

156 Arabian Reining Horse

Judge: Donald Bricker
Gordon Potts
Sterling Bradley

Judge: Elise Ulmer
Gordon Potts
Sterling Bradley

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Desira Byrd or Brenda Wyant

Desira Byrd or Brenda Wyant

Drew Byrd
Elizabeth Brown

Drew Byrd
Elizabeth Brown

- Secretary

Scor

68
65

70
64
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Green Country Spring Fling Concurrent Show
Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

B LW~ [ N R S [ N O R S

AW N —

—_

—_

530
848
550
798
849

530
848
550
798
849

799
798
550
849

799
798
550
849

794

794

721
848

721
848

Coded Fifty Shades
Hit The Whoa

Mega Maga

ASA Smokin Gladys
Forget The Romance

Coded Fifty Shades
Hit The Whoa

Mega Maga

ASA Smokin Gladys
Forget The Romance

Braggin Rights

ASA Smokin Gladys
Mega Maga

Forget The Romance

Braggin Rights
ASA Smokin Gladys

Mega Maga
Forget The Romance

HJ Miss Chevious

HJ Miss Chevious

Hashtag Dualnchics
Hit The Whoa

Hashtag Dualnchics
Hit The Whoa

04/08/2024 10:10 pm
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

157 HA/AA Reining Horse

Judge: Donald Bricker
Gary Ferguson
Gordon Potts
Gordon Potts
Gordon Potts
RJ Revoir

Judge: Elise Ulmer
Gary Ferguson
Gordon Potts
Gordon Potts
Gordon Potts
RJ Revoir

158 All Breed Reining

Judge: Donald Bricker
Gordon Potts
Gordon Potts
Gordon Potts
Gordon Potts
Judge: Elise Ulmer
Gordon Potts
Gordon Potts
Gordon Potts
Gordon Potts

159 Arabian Reining Horse ATR

Judge: Donald Bricker

Elizabeth Brown
Judge: Elise Ulmer

Elizabeth Brown

160 All Breed Reining ATR

Judge: Donald Bricker
Denise Shickell
RJ Revoir

Judge: Elise Ulmer
Denise Shickell
RJ Revoir

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Reid - Secretary

Owner

Gary Ferguson

RJ Revoir

Cindy Eberly

James G Blevins and Kimberly S Butler
RJ Revoir

Gary Ferguson

RJ Revoir

Cindy Eberly

James G Blevins and Kimberly S Butler
RJ Revoir

Drew Byrd

James G Blevins and Kimberly S Butler
Cindy Eberly

RJ Revoir

Drew Byrd

James G Blevins and Kimberly S Butler
Cindy Eberly

RJ Revoir

Elizabeth Brown

Elizabeth Brown

Denise Shickell
RJ Revoir

Denise Shickell
RJ Revoir

Scor

71.5
71
65.5
65

70.5
69.5
64.5
63.5

69
68.5
67.5

69
68.5
67.5

66

65

66

67
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Green Country Spring Fling Concurrent Show
Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 848 Hit The Whoa
2 724 Sure Is A Whiz

—_

848 Hit The Whoa

2 724 Sure Is A Whiz

1 856 JSN Rein Man

2 780 SH Smoke N Sparks
1 856 JSN Rein Man

2 780 SH Smoke N Sparks
1 529 Arezzona Bound

2 529 Arezzona Bound

1 719 HESA Yella Fella

1 719 HESA Yella Fella

1 710 DDA Fancy Anisah
1 710 DDA Fancy Anisah

04/08/2024 10:10 pm
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By Owner

161 HA/AA Reining Horse ATR

Judge: Donald Bricker

RJ Revoir RJ Revoir
Kristen Skavdahl Dennis or Sally Douglas
Judge: Elise Ulmer

RJ Revoir RJ Revoir
Kristen Skavdahl Dennis or Sally Douglas

162 A/HA/AA Short Stirrup Reining 10 & Under

Judge: Donald Bricker
William Peterson
Alice Diver

Judge: Elise Ulmer
William Peterson
Alice Diver

Carol Roberts
Cowhawk Trust

Carol Roberts
Cowhawk Trust

163 AHA® Reining Seat Medal JTR
No Entries

164 Arabian Reining Horse JTR
Judge: Donald Bricker

Bailey Fleming Bailey Fleming
Judge: Elise Ulmer
Bailey Fleming Bailey Fleming
165 HA/AA Reining Horse JTR
Judge: Donald Bricker
Riley Lallo Lallo Performance Horses LLC
Judge: Elise Ulmer
Riley Lallo Lallo Performance Horses LLC

166 HA/AA Versatility Ranch Reining
Judge: Donald Bricker

Lisa E Gallery Desira Byrd or Brenda Wyant
Judge: Elise Ulmer
Lisa E Gallery Desira Byrd or Brenda Wyant

167 Arabian Versatility Ranch Reining

No Entries

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Reid - Secretary

Scor

66.5

67.5

69.5

69.5

63.5

64

56.5

61.5
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Green Country Spring Fling Concurrent Show

Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 711 Lil Jo The Wrangler

1 711 Lil Jo The Wrangler

741 MM Precious Starr
893 Koppers Majic Mike
739 Fay Balima

735 Juliet CCA

AW N —

893 Koppers Majic Mike
741 MM Precious Starr
735 Juliet CCA

739 Fay Balima

AW N —

773 CR Mucho Dinero

774 WP Zees Little Cat

724 Sure Is A Whiz

762 Smarty Pants RA

778 VT Peppy Krom Ziplock
775 Im Genuinely Smarter
708 Rebles Klasiqueluvbug

(o) R S

778 VT Peppy Krom Ziplock
774 WP Zees Little Cat

773 CR Mucho Dinero

724 Sure Is A Whiz

762 Smarty Pants RA

775 Im Genuinely Smarter
708 Rebles Klasiqueluvbug

AN AW —

04/08/2024 10:11 pm
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description

Shown By

167A All Breed Versatility Ranch Reining Open

Judge: Donald Bricker

Suzanne McKenzie
Judge: Elise Ulmer

Suzanne McKenzie

168 Arabian Herd Work

Judge: Donald Bricker
Eddie Ralston
Riley Dublin
Eddie Ralston
John L Dublin
Judge: Elise Ulmer
Riley Dublin
Eddie Ralston
John L Dublin
Eddie Ralston

169 HA/AA Herd Work

Judge: Donald Bricker
John L Dublin
John L Dublin
John L Dublin
Eddie Ralston
John Garland
Eddie Ralston
Lisa E Gallery

Judge: Elise Ulmer
John Garland
John L Dublin
John L Dublin
John L Dublin
Eddie Ralston
Eddie Ralston
Lisa E Gallery

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Reid - Secretary

Owner

Suzanne McKenzie

Suzanne McKenzie

Dione and Tom Hanke

Deni Grissette

Theresa and Elijah Mckinzie
Jan Alexander

Deni Grissette

Dione and Tom Hanke

Jan Alexander

Theresa and Elijah Mckinzie

Carol Roberts

Christine and Navid Kharrazi
Dennis or Sally Douglas

Kelly Harmon

Saundra L Drouhard

Barbara and Dewayne McCalip
Velma Boodt

Saundra L Drouhard

Christine and Navid Kharrazi
Carol Roberts

Dennis or Sally Douglas

Kelly Harmon

Barbara and Dewayne McCalip
Velma Boodt

Scor

52

57.5

71
70
69
68

70.5
70
69.5
68

72.5
71
70.5
70
69.5
69
63

72
71
70
69
68
67
63
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Green Country Spring Fling Concurrent Show

Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 537 Rockin With The Best
2 538 Don't Call Me Surley
3 771 Oaks Chic Please

4 539 Jacks N Dukes

1 537 Rockin With The Best
2 538 Don't Call Me Surley
3 771 Oaks Chic Please

4 539 Jacks N Dukes

1 738 Ramblin Miss Hickory
2 773 CR Mucho Dinero

3 762 Smarty Pants RA

4 775 Im Genuinely Smarter
5 724 Sure Is A Whiz

6 751 Blackwinds Skyfall

1 773 CR Mucho Dinero

2 738 Ramblin Miss Hickory
3 762 Smarty Pants RA

4 775 Im Genuinely Smarter
5 724 Sure Is A Whiz

6 751 Blackwinds Skyfall

1 893 Koppers Majic Mike
2 739 Fay Balima

1 893 Koppers Majic Mike
2 739 Fay Balima

1 771 Oaks Chic Please

2 539 Jacks N Dukes

1 771 Oaks Chic Please

2 539 Jacks N Dukes

04/08/2024 10:11 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

170 All Breed Herd Work Open

Judge: Donald Bricker
Haley Miller
Haley Miller
Eddie Ralston
Jennifer Rogers
Judge: Elise Ulmer
Haley Miller
Haley Miller
Eddie Ralston
Jennifer Rogers

171 HA/AA Herd Work ATR

Judge: Donald Bricker
Elijah Mckinzie
Jenni Barnes
Kelly Harmon
Barbara J McCalip
Kristen Skavdahl
Jessica Holland

Judge: Elise Ulmer
Jenni Barnes
Elijah Mckinzie
Kelly Harmon
Barbara ] McCalip
Kristen Skavdahl
Jessica Holland

172 Arabian Herd Work ATR

Judge: Donald Bricker

Deni Grissette
Theresa Jean Mckinzie
Judge: Elise Ulmer

Deni Grissette
Theresa Jean Mckinzie

173 All Breed Herd Work ATR

Judge: Donald Bricker
Beverly Anderson
Jennifer Rogers

Judge: Elise Ulmer
Beverly Anderson
Jennifer Rogers

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Reid

Owner

Shelley Howe
Haley Miller
Beverly Anderson
Jennifer Rogers

Shelley Howe
Haley Miller
Beverly Anderson
Jennifer Rogers

Theresa and Elijah Mckinzie
Carol Roberts

Kelly Harmon

Barbara and Dewayne McCalip
Dennis or Sally Douglas
Jessica Holland

Carol Roberts

Theresa and Elijah Mckinzie
Kelly Harmon

Barbara and Dewayne McCalip
Dennis or Sally Douglas
Jessica Holland

Deni Grissette
Theresa and Elijah Mckinzie

Deni Grissette
Theresa and Elijah Mckinzie

Beverly Anderson
Jennifer Rogers

Beverly Anderson
Jennifer Rogers

- Secretary

Scor

71
69
63

71
69.5
63

71.5
71
68
66
65
62

72.5
71.5
71
66.5
63
62

69
60

70.5
60

67
60

65
60
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Green Country Spring Fling Concurrent Show

Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 724 Sure Is A Whiz

2 774 WP Zees Little Cat

3 708 Rebles Klasiqueluvbug
1 724 Sure Is A Whiz

2 774 WP Zees Little Cat

3 708 Rebles Klasiqueluvbug

—_

893 Koppers Majic Mike
2 735 Juliet CCA

—_

893 Koppers Majic Mike
2 735 Juliet CCA

04/08/2024 10:11 pm
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By Owner

174 HA/AA VRH Ranch Cutting
Judge: Donald Bricker

John L Dublin Dennis or Sally Douglas
John L Dublin Christine and Navid Kharrazi
Lisa E Gallery Velma Boodt

Judge: Elise Ulmer
John L Dublin Dennis or Sally Douglas
John L Dublin Christine and Navid Kharrazi
Lisa E Gallery Velma Boodt

175 Arabian VRH Ranch Cutting
Judge: Donald Bricker

Riley Dublin Deni Grissette

John L Dublin Jan Alexander
Judge: Elise Ulmer

Riley Dublin Deni Grissette

John L Dublin Jan Alexander

176 HA/AA Reined Cow Horse

No Entries

177 Arabian Reined Cow Horse

No Entries

178 All Breed Reined Cow Horse Open
No Entries

179 HA/AA Reined Cow Horse ATR

No Entries

180 Arabian Reined Cow Horse ATR

No Entries

181 All Breed Reined Cow Horse ATR

No Entries

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Reid - Secretary

Scor

71
70
69

71.5
70.5
70

70
69

70
69
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Green Country Spring Fling Concurrent Show Reid - Secretary
Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Scor

182 HA/AA Limited Reined Cow Horse ATR
Judge: Donald Bricker

1 724 Sure Is A Whiz Kristen Skavdahl Dennis or Sally Douglas 143

2 773 CR Mucho Dinero Jenni Barnes Carol Roberts 138

3 715 What A Sensation S Linda Twitty Linda Twitty 126
Judge: Elise Ulmer

1 724 Sure Is A Whiz Kristen Skavdahl Dennis or Sally Douglas 142

2 773 CR Mucho Dinero Jenni Barnes Carol Roberts 137.5

3 715 What A Sensation S Linda Twitty Linda Twitty 128

183 Arabian Limited Reined Cow Horse ATR

No Entries
184 All Breed Reined Cow Horse Limited

No Entries

185 HA/AA VRH Ranch Cow Work (Box-Drive-Box)
Judge: Donald Bricker

1 773 CR Mucho Dinero John L Dublin Carol Roberts 72.5

2 724 Sure Is A Whiz John L Dublin Dennis or Sally Douglas 69

3 710 DDA Fancy Anisah Lisa E Gallery Desira Byrd or Brenda Wyant 68
Judge: Elise Ulmer

1 773 CR Mucho Dinero John L Dublin Carol Roberts 69

2 724 Sure Is A Whiz John L Dublin Dennis or Sally Douglas 68

3 710 DDA Fancy Anisah Lisa E Gallery Desira Byrd or Brenda Wyant 66

186 Arabian VRH Ranch Cow Work (Box-Drive-Box)
Judge: Donald Bricker

1 735 Juliet CCA John L Dublin Jan Alexander 66.5
Judge: Elise Ulmer
1 735 Juliet CCA John L Dublin Jan Alexander 67.5

187 All Breed Ranch Cow Work (Box-Drive-Drive) Open

No Entries
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Green Country Spring Fling Concurrent Show

Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

773 CR Mucho Dinero
775 Im Genuinely Smarter
751 Blackwinds Skyfall
767 GCA Smart Headlines
715 What A Sensation S
724 Sure Is A Whiz

[ R N R S

773 CR Mucho Dinero
775 Im Genuinely Smarter
767 GCA Smart Headlines
751 Blackwinds Skyfall
715 What A Sensation S
724 Sure Is A Whiz

[ I N R

—_

770 Christmas
2 711 Lil Jo The Wrangler

—_

770 Christmas
2 711 Lil Jo The Wrangler

1 708 Rebles Klasiqueluvbug

1 708 Rebles Klasiqueluvbug

04/08/2024 10:11 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description

Shown By

Reid

Owner

188 HA/AA VRH Ranch Cow Work (Box-Drive-Box) ATR

Judge: Donald Bricker
Jenni Barnes
Barbara ] McCalip
Jessica Holland
Susan Ryan
Linda Twitty
Kristen Skavdahl
Judge: Elise Ulmer

Jenni Barnes
Barbara J McCalip
Susan Ryan
Jessica Holland
Linda Twitty
Kristen Skavdahl

Carol Roberts

Barbara and Dewayne McCalip
Jessica Holland

Tom Ryan or Susan Ryan
Linda Twitty

Dennis or Sally Douglas

Carol Roberts

Barbara and Dewayne McCalip
Tom Ryan or Susan Ryan
Jessica Holland

Linda Twitty

Dennis or Sally Douglas

189 Arabian VRH Ranch Cow Work (Box-Drive-Box) ATR

No Entries

190 All Breed VRH Ranch Cow Work (Box-Drive-Drive) ATR

Judge: Donald Bricker
Beverly Anderson
Suzanne McKenzie

Judge: Elise Ulmer
Beverly Anderson
Suzanne McKenzie

191 HA/AA Working Cow Junior Horse

No Entries

192 Arabian Working Cow Junior Horse

No Entries

193 HA/AA Working Cow Horse

Judge: Donald Bricker

Lisa E Gallery
Judge: Elise Ulmer

Lisa E Gallery

194 Arabian Working Cow Horse

No Entries

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Beverly Anderson
Suzanne McKenzie

Beverly Anderson
Suzanne McKenzie

Velma Boodt

Velma Boodt

- Secretary

Scor

70.5
68
66
65
60
60

72
68
64.5
64
60
60

66
65

67.5
65

62.5

62
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Green Country Spring Fling Concurrent Show
Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

[ N S

[ S R S

795

795

724
531
710
708
723

531
724
708
710
723

Ohya

Ohya

Sure Is A Whiz

Fistfull Of Dollarss

DDA Fancy Anisah
Rebles Klasiqueluvbug
KMA Zipped Byan Angel

Fistfull Of Dollarss

Sure Is A Whiz

Rebles Klasiqueluvbug
DDA Fancy Anisah
KMA Zipped Byan Angel

04/08/2024 10:11 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By Owner

195 All Breed Working Cow Horse Open

No Entries

196 HA/AA Working Cow Horse ATR

No Entries

197 Arabian Working Cow Horse ATR
No Entries

198 All Breed Working Cow Horse ATR

No Entries

199 Arabian Ranch Horse Trail
Judge: Elise Ulmer

Sterling Bradley Melinda Lawrence
Judge: Terri Delbridge
Sterling Bradley Melinda Lawrence

200 HA/AA Ranch Horse Trail
Judge: Elise Ulmer

Anita M Dublin Dennis or Sally Douglas
Sterling Bradley Deborah McDonald
Lisa E Gallery Desira Byrd or Brenda Wyant
Lisa E Gallery Velma Boodt
Riley Dublin Constance V Gowen
Judge: Terri Delbridge
Sterling Bradley Deborah McDonald
Anita M Dublin Dennis or Sally Douglas
Lisa E Gallery Velma Boodt
Lisa E Gallery Desira Byrd or Brenda Wyant
Riley Dublin Constance V Gowen

201 All Breed Ranch Horse Trail

No Entries

202 Arabian Ranch Horse Trail ATR

No Entries

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Reid - Secretary

Scor

54.5

57

74
72.5
66.5

65
41.5

75
73.5
69
65
40
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Green Country Spring Fling Concurrent Show

Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 724 Sure Is A Whiz
2 713 Lucille BA

—_

724 Sure Is A Whiz

2 713 Lucille BA

1 711 Lil Jo The Wrangler
1 711 Lil Jo The Wrangler
1 518 Pandora SBA

2 752 Sierra Gold Rush V

—_

518 Pandora SBA

2 752 Sierra Gold Rush V
1 512 GFF Zeena
1 512 GFF Zeena
1 512 GFF Zeena
2 752 Sierra Gold Rush V
1 512 GFF Zeena
2 752 Sierra Gold Rush V

04/08/2024 10:11 pm
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description

Shown By

203 HA/AA Ranch Horse Trail ATR

Judge: Elise Ulmer
Kristen Skavdahl
Erin Nicole Springer

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Kristen Skavdahl
Erin Nicole Springer

204 All Breed Ranch Horse Trail ATR

Judge: Elise Ulmer

Suzanne McKenzie
Judge: Terri Delbridge

Suzanne McKenzie

300 Arabian Fillies 2 & Under

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Grant Krohn
Alan Jr. Sheain
Judge: Terri Delbridge
Grant Krohn
Alan Jr. Sheain

301 Arabian Mares Breeding 3 & Over

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Grant Krohn

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Grant Krohn

302 Arabian Mares Breeding ATH

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Ondrea Lyon
Alan Jr. Sheain
Judge: Terri Delbridge
Ondrea Lyon
Alan Jr. Sheain

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Reid - Secretary

Owner

Dennis or Sally Douglas
Erin Nicole Springer

Dennis or Sally Douglas
Erin Nicole Springer

Suzanne McKenzie

Suzanne McKenzie

Mary Meagher
Alan Jr. Sheain

Mary Meagher
Alan Jr. Sheain

Monica Dumont or Mark Novotny

Monica Dumont or Mark Novotny

Monica Dumont or Mark Novotny
Alan Jr. Sheain

Monica Dumont or Mark Novotny
Alan Jr. Sheain

Scor

69.5
57.5

71
63

55

59.5
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Green Country Spring Fling Concurrent Show Reid - Secretary

Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 518 Pandora SBA
2 512 GFF Zeena

—_

518 Pandora SBA

2 512 GFF Zeena
1 763 PA Durango Always
1 763 PA Durango Always

—_

763 PA Durango Always
2 758 ACA Bakarra

—_

763 PA Durango Always
2 758 ACA Bakarra

—_

763 PA Durango Always
2 758 ACA Bakarra

—_

763 PA Durango Always
2 758 ACA Bakarra

04/08/2024 10:11 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By Owner Scor

303 Champion and Reserve Champion Arabian Mares

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

Grant Krohn Mary Meagher

Ondrea Lyon Monica Dumont or Mark Novotny
Judge: Terri Delbridge

Grant Krohn Mary Meagher

Ondrea Lyon Monica Dumont or Mark Novotny

304 Arabian Geldings 2 & Under

No Entries

305 Arabian Geldings 3 Years & Over

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

Isabella Kate Filetti Callie Filetti
Judge: Terri Delbridge
Isabella Kate Filetti Callie Filetti

306 Arabian Geldings ATH

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

Isabella Kate Filetti Callie Filetti
Josephine Carrera Josephine Carrera or John Stewart and
Jeri Stewart

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Isabella Kate Filetti Callie Filetti
Josephine Carrera Josephine Carrera or John Stewart and
Jeri Stewart

307 Champion & Reserve Champion Arabian Geldings

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Isabella Kate Filetti Callie Filetti
Josephine Carrera Josephine Carrera or John Stewart and
Jeri Stewart
Judge: Terri Delbridge
Isabella Kate Filetti Callie Filetti
Josephine Carrera Josephine Carrera or John Stewart and
Jeri Stewart
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Green Country Spring Fling Concurrent Show Reid - Secretary
Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Scor

308 Arabian Colts 2 & Under

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

1 510 Gibraltar MC Grant Krohn Michael R Collins

2 772 Mavrick KSB Thomas Brian Lackey Kay L Stone Buford
Judge: Terri Delbridge

1 510 Gibraltar MC Grant Krohn Michael R Collins

2 772 Mavrick KSB Thomas Brian Lackey Kay L Stone Buford

309 Arabian Stallions Breeding 3 Years & Over

No Entries

310 Arabian Stallions Breeding ATH

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

1 860 Epic Valor Erin Farnsworth Patty Campbell

2 772 Mavrick KSB Thomas Brian Lackey Kay L Stone Buford
Judge: Terri Delbridge

1 860 Epic Valor Erin Farnsworth Patty Campbell

2 772 Mavrick KSB Thomas Brian Lackey Kay L Stone Buford

311 Champion & Reserve Champion Arabian Stallions

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

1 860 Epic Valor Erin Farnsworth Patty Campbell

2 772 Mavrick KSB Thomas Brian Lackey Kay L Stone Buford
Judge: Terri Delbridge

1 860 Epic Valor Erin Farnsworth Patty Campbell

2 772 Mavrick KSB Thomas Brian Lackey Kay L Stone Buford

312 HA/AA Performance Halter Mares 3 & Over

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

1 861 WS Couture Cheyenne Rose Gillespie Cheyenne Rose Gillespie
Judge: Terri Delbridge
1 861 WS Couture Cheyenne Rose Gillespie Cheyenne Rose Gillespie
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Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

876 CA Rredford

759 AS Angel Heir

796 KMA Sky Meto Themoon
723 KMA Zipped Byan Angel

AW N =

876 CA Rredford

796 KMA Sky Meto Themoon
759 AS Angel Heir

723 KMA Zipped Byan Angel

AW N =

717 Khrown Royal KBN
854 Truli A Prince

519 LMB Steven Tyler
523 SHF Daddys Girl
758 ACA Bakarra

853 CSP Hot Buttered Rum

—_

888 Night At the Apalo VA
2 864 VA Temptatious
3 760 TKS It Justgot Real

1 888 Night At the Apalo VA
2 864 VA Temptatious
3 760 TKS It Justgot Real

04/08/2024 10:11 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

Reid - Secretary

Owner Scor

313 HA/AA Performance Halter Geldings 3 & Over

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Brook Bentley McMullin
Josephine Carrera
Skylar Young
Constance V Gowen

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Brook Bentley McMullin
Skylar Young
Josephine Carrera
Constance V Gowen

314 Western Schooling Class

Sigourney Inman
Gordon Potts

315 Hunter/Country/English Schooling Class

Katie Showers
Maria Letellier
Alan Clanton

Gordon Potts

1IB Farms

Liz Goede

Skylar Young
Constance V Gowen

1IB Farms

Skylar Young

Liz Goede
Constance V Gowen

Pamela Inman
Karen Van Anrooy and Jeffrey Heinzl

Barabara B Ferguson

Theresa or Maria Letellier

Josephine Carrera or John Stewart and
Jeri Stewart

Robyn Thieme-Sklar MD

316 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Ladies & Gentlemen

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Liz Bentley
Josie Gillespie-Troub
Alan Clanton

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Liz Bentley
Josie Gillespie-Troub
Alan Clanton

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Vicki or Bill Lynott MacFerren
Andrea Oflaherty
Vickie Adamson

Vicki or Bill Lynott MacFerren
Andrea Oflaherty
Vickie Adamson

Page 29 of 55

www.gaitkeeper.com



Green Country Spring Fling Concurrent Show

Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 501 Breathless Heir DGL
2 800 Born A Royal

3 520 WP Steely Dan

4 761 Alittle Bit Ofthis

5 511 Hide The Wine VA
1 800 Born A Royal

2 501 Breathless Heir DGL
3 520 WP Steely Dan

4 511 Hide The Wine VA
5 761 Alittle Bit Ofthis

1 863 RD Stivalation

2 763 PA Durango Always
3 882 Viquita Juell XX

4 787 Tamar Balou

5 729 Valiente TGA

6 514 Afterthecannonfires
1 863 RD Stivalation

2 882 Viquita Juell XX

3 763 PA Durango Always
4 787 Tamar Balou

5 729 Valiente TGA

6 514 Afterthecannonfires

04/08/2024 10:11 pm
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

317 Arabian Country English Pleasure ATR

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Jennifer Hagale
Lauren Lefton
Jody L Murray
Dean D Stankovic
Christine Ragusa

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Lauren Lefton
Jennifer Hagale
Jody L Murray
Christine Ragusa
Dean D Stankovic

318 Arabian Hunter Pleasure ATR

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Kennedy Morgan
Callie Filetti
Dana Crawley
Kathleen Ellis
Ruth Ann Korver
Ondrea Lyon

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Kennedy Morgan
Dana Crawley
Callie Filetti
Kathleen Ellis
Ruth Ann Korver
Ondrea Lyon

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Reid

Owner

Hagale Family Arabians LLC
Lauren Lefton

Jim C or Jody L Murray
Dean D Stankovic

Christine Ragusa

Lauren Lefton

Hagale Family Arabians LLC
Jim C or Jody L Murray
Christine Ragusa

Dean D Stankovic

Kennedy Morgan

Callie Filetti

Dana Crawley

Kathleen Ellis

Ruth Korver and Michael Haney
Samantha Hilliard and Ondrea Lyon

Kennedy Morgan

Dana Crawley

Callie Filetti

Kathleen Ellis

Ruth Korver and Michael Haney
Samantha Hilliard and Ondrea Lyon

- Secretary

Scor
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Green Country Spring Fling Concurrent Show

Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

858 Tamar Chalcedony
892 Arrow Smith DD

857 Tamar Vin Diesel

764 Mmontego

736 Khommander J

884 Callme The Breeze PA
717 Khrown Royal KBN
789 JR Kavalles Sun

791 MM Questionable Kid
854 Truli A Prince

868 Tamar Mandolin Rain
870 Tamar Brandonberg

[ NS R S

857 Tamar Vin Diesel

858 Tamar Chalcedony
764 Mmontego

892 Arrow Smith DD

717 Khrown Royal KBN
870 Tamar Brandonberg
736 Khommander J

789 JR Kavalles Sun

791 MM Questionable Kid
854 Truli A Prince

868 Tamar Mandolin Rain
884 Callme The Breeze PA

(o) R S

1 748 Mastarks Hotmamadrama

1 748 Mastarks Hotmamadrama

1 876 CA Rredford
2 875 Pro-Quest LR
3 516 KA Carramia

1 876 CA Rredford
2 875 Pro-Quest LR
3 516 KA Carramia

04/08/2024 10:11 pm
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

319 Arabian Western Pleasure ATR

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Erin Farnsworth
Lynn Bates
Linsey Czerwinski
Callie Filetti
Marlena Burns
Sheri Lyn Gillham
Pamela Inman
Kathleen Ellis
Mary Jo Leahy
Karen VanAnrooy
Jamie Stelzer
J Denise Nichols

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Linsey Czerwinski
Erin Farnsworth
Callie Filetti
Lynn Bates
Pamela Inman
J Denise Nichols
Marlena Burns
Kathleen Ellis
Mary Jo Leahy
Karen VanAnrooy
Jamie Stelzer
Sheri Lyn Gillham

Reid

Owner

Erin Farnsworth

Bruce or Lynn or Dillion Bates
Meghan Veitenheimer

Callie Filetti

Marlena Burns

Sheri Lyn Gillham

Pamela Inman

Kathleen Ellis

Mary Jo Leahy

Karen Van Anrooy and Jeffrey Heinzl
Tamara K Hanby

Jet Stream Arabians, INC

Meghan Veitenheimer

Erin Farnsworth

Callie Filetti

Bruce or Lynn or Dillion Bates
Pamela Inman

Jet Stream Arabians, INC
Marlena Burns

Kathleen Ellis

Mary Jo Leahy

Karen Van Anrooy and Jeffrey Heinzl
Tamara K Hanby

Sheri Lyn Gillham

320 HA/AA Country English Pleasure ATR Select

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

Natalie O'Connell
Judge: Terri Delbridge

Natalie O'Connell

321 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Liz Bentley
Brittnee Meats
Grant Krohn

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Liz Bentley
Brittnee Meats
Grant Krohn

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Joseph O'Connell

Joseph O'Connell

1IB Farms
1IB Farms
Horizon One Arabians LLC

1IB Farms
1IB Farms
Horizon One Arabians LLC

- Secretary

Scor
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Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 885 Bouncer V
1 885 Bouncer V
1 880 IIB Malachi
1 880 IIB Malachi

—_

754 Must Be Fate
2 846 Wild Hearts CA

—_

754 Must Be Fate

2 846 Wild Hearts CA

1 503 New Kid Intown AA
2 513 CR Matrixx Afire

3 504 Hazelnut BF

4 522 All The Feels

503 New Kid Intown AA
504 Hazelnut BF

513 CR Matrixx Afire
522 All The Feels

AW =

04/08/2024 10:11 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

322 All Breed Showmanship ATH

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

Holly Capron
Judge: Terri Delbridge

Holly Capron

323 All Breed Showmanship JTH

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

Holly Capron
Judge: Terri Delbridge

Holly Capron

324 All Breed Showmanship 10 and Under

No Entries

325 Arabian English Pleasure ATR

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Whitney Wright
Lauren Lefton

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Whitney Wright
Lauren Lefton

Owner

Vicki or Bill Lynott MacFerren

Vicki or Bill Lynott MacFerren

1IB Farms

1IB Farms

Whitney and Blake Wright
Lauren Lefton

Whitney and Blake Wright
Lauren Lefton

326 HA/AA Country English Pleasure Ladies & Gentlemen

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Nestor Gonzalez
Grant Krohn
Chris Wilson
Katie Showers

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Nestor Gonzalez
Chris Wilson
Grant Krohn
Katie Showers

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Hagale Family Arabians LLC
Robin R Sykes

Hagale Family Arabians LLC
Stirling Sheridan Farms LLC

Hagale Family Arabians LLC
Hagale Family Arabians LLC
Robin R Sykes

Stirling Sheridan Farms LLC

Reid - Secretary

Scor

Page 32 of 55

www.gaitkeeper.com



Green Country Spring Fling Concurrent Show

Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 793 Cat Ballou PKA

2 722 SD Firey Rockstar

3 534 CP Michelangelo

1 793 Cat Ballou PKA

2 534 CP Michelangelo

3 722 SD Firey Rockstar

1 765 CSP Dance With Me
2 871 Tamar Good Vibrations
3 759 AS Angel Heir

4 875 Pro-Quest LR

5 519 LMB Steven Tyler

6 745 Aint Kiddin PRF

746 Alexis Gold WLF

871 Tamar Good Vibrations
875 Pro-Quest LR

765 CSP Dance With Me
519 LMB Steven Tyler

745 Aint Kiddin PRF

759 AS Angel Heir

746 Alexis Gold WLF

AN W=

1 543 KhonaJ

1 543 KhonaJ

04/08/2024 10:11 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

327 Western Horsemanship ATR

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Patricia Gerdes
Eric Tedder
Paula Diehl

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Patricia Gerdes
Paula Diehl
Eric Tedder

328 All Breed Horsemanship JTR

No Entries

329 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure ATR

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Callie Filetti
Kennedy Morgan
Liz Goede
Brook Bentley McMullin
Barabara B Ferguson
Abigail Dorey
Ali Harp

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Kennedy Morgan
Brook Bentley McMullin
Callie Filetti
Barabara B Ferguson
Abigail Dorey
Liz Goede
Ali Harp

330 Arabian Western Pleasure Limit Horse

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

Zane Bucher
Judge: Terri Delbridge

Zane Bucher

Reid - Secretary

Owner

Patricia Gerdes
Shannon Blanchard
Paula Diehl

Patricia Gerdes
Paula Diehl
Shannon Blanchard

Callie Filetti

Tamara K Hanby
Liz Goede

1IB Farms

Barabara B Ferguson
Shannon Blanchard
Shannon Blanchard

Tamara K Hanby
1IB Farms

Callie Filetti
Barabara B Ferguson
Shannon Blanchard
Liz Goede

Shannon Blanchard

Diane Athey

Diane Athey

331 HA/AA English Pleasure Ladies & Gentlemen

No Entries

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Scor
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Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 748 Mastarks Hotmamadrama

1 748 Mastarks Hotmamadrama

766 BSF Sister Sarah

883 Sheza Perfect Kid

877 IIB-Tripnovertrophies
722 SD Firey Rockstar

740 Kheeping The Faith

796 KMA Sky Meto Themoon
847 Unzipped For Kixx

AN AW —

1 883 Sheza Perfect Kid

2 877 IIB-Tripnovertrophies

3 766 BSF Sister Sarah

4 722 SD Firey Rockstar

5 847 Unzipped For Kixx

6 796 KMA Sky Meto Themoon
740 Kheeping The Faith

1 766 BSF Sister Sarah

2 891 FSF Air Dancer

1 766 BSF Sister Sarah

2 891 FSF Air Dancer

1 788 Tamar Francisco

2 877 IIB-Tripnovertrophies

3 790 Tamarjakefrmstatefarm

1 788 Tamar Francisco

2 877 IIB-Tripnovertrophies

3 790 Tamarjakefrmstatefarm

04/08/2024 10:11 pm
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

332 HA/AA Country English Pleasure JTR

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

Natalie O'Connell
Judge: Terri Delbridge

Natalie O'Connell

333 HA/AA Western Pleasure ATR

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Callie Filetti
Rebecca L Gordon
Brook Bentley McMullin
Eric Tedder
Marlena Burns
Skylar Young
Margaret Owings

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Rebecca L Gordon
Brook Bentley McMullin
Callie Filetti
Eric Tedder
Margaret Owings
Skylar Young
Marlena Burns

334 HA/AA Ladies Side Saddle Open

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Kara Hazel Filetti
Emma Copas

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Kara Hazel Filetti
Emma Copas

Reid - Secretary

Owner

Joseph O'Connell

Joseph O'Connell

Callie Filetti

Rebecca L Gordon
1IB Farms

Shannon Blanchard
Dione and Tom Hanke
Skylar Young
Margaret Owings

Rebecca L Gordon
1IB Farms

Callie Filetti

Shannon Blanchard
Margaret Owings
Skylar Young

Dione and Tom Hanke

Callie Filetti
David D or Robin S or Emma C Copas

Callie Filetti
David D or Robin S or Emma C Copas

335 HA/AA Western Pleasure Ladies & Gentlemen

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Travis Braden
Brittnee Meats
Kathy Braden

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Travis Braden
Brittnee Meats
Kathy Braden

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Kathleen Ellis
1IB Farms
Mary Jo Leahy

Kathleen Ellis
1IB Farms
Mary Jo Leahy

Scor
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 887 To Toskcanwithlove JC
2 748 Mastarks Hotmamadrama

—_

887 To Toskcanwithlove JC

2 748 Mastarks Hotmamadrama
1 505 Montague AA

2 517 Man Of Steel

3 725 CA Rrebellious

4 501 Breathless Heir DGL
1 505 Montague AA

2 517 Man Of Steel

3 501 Breathless Heir DGL
4 725 CA Rrebellious

1 886 Diva SBA

2 760 TKS It Justgot Real
3 757 Twistafortune JB

4 720 Ashurr

5 727 CA Fleetwood Mac

1 886 Diva SBA

2 757 Twistafortune JB

3 720 Ashurr

4 760 TKS It Justgot Real
5 727 CA Fleetwood Mac

04/08/2024 10:11 pm
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

336 HA/AA Show Hack Open

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

Liz Bentley
Natalie O'Connell
Judge: Terri Delbridge

Liz Bentley
Natalie O'Connell

337 Arabian Native Costume ATR

No Entries

Reid - Secretary

Owner Scor

Vicki or Bill Lynott MacFerren
Joseph O'Connell

Vicki or Bill Lynott MacFerren
Joseph O'Connell

338 Arabian Country English Pleasure Ladies & Gentlemen

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

Chris Wilson
Grant Krohn
Jennifer L Jones
Nestor Gonzalez
Judge: Terri Delbridge
Chris Wilson
Grant Krohn
Nestor Gonzalez
Jennifer L Jones

339 Arabian Hunter Pleasure JOTR

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Presley Renger

Emma Adamson
Josephine Carrera

Riley Lallo
Natalie Kalyandurg

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Presley Renger

Josephine Carrera
Riley Lallo

Emma Adamson
Natalie Kalyandurg

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Hagale Family Arabians LLC
Jill or Lydia Wilson

Caruth Arabians

Hagale Family Arabians LLC

Hagale Family Arabians LLC
Jill or Lydia Wilson

Hagale Family Arabians LLC
Caruth Arabians

Simple Gifts Equine Assisted
Counseling LLC

Vickie Adamson

Josephine Carrera or John Stewart and
Jeri Stewart

Lallo Performance Horses LLC
Natalie Kalyandurg and Kimberly
Kalyandurg

Simple Gifts Equine Assisted
Counseling LLC

Josephine Carrera or John Stewart and
Jeri Stewart

Lallo Performance Horses LLC
Vickie Adamson

Natalie Kalyandurg and Kimberly
Kalyandurg
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Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Scor

340 Saddle Seat Equitation JTR

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

1 747 Rightful Heir CA Aubrey Prater Aubrey Prater and Teri Norrell Cansler
Judge: Terri Delbridge
1 747 Rightful Heir CA Aubrey Prater Aubrey Prater and Teri Norrell Cansler

341 HA/AA Western Pleasure Limit Horse

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

1 877 IIB-Tripnovertrophies Brittnee Meats IIB Farms

2 790 Tamarjakefrmstatefarm Kathy Braden Mary Jo Leahy
Judge: Terri Delbridge

1 877 IIB-Tripnovertrophies Brittnee Meats IIB Farms

2 790 Tamarjakefrmstatefarm Kathy Braden Mary Jo Leahy

342 Walk Trot Pleasure 10& Under (All Seats)

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

1 728 Second Millennium Harlow Thomas Shannon Blanchard

2 722 SD Firey Rockstar Wylie McCumber Shannon Blanchard
Judge: Terri Delbridge

1 722 SD Firey Rockstar Wylie McCumber Shannon Blanchard

2 728 Second Millennium Harlow Thomas Shannon Blanchard

343 Arabian English Pleasure Ladies and Gentlemen

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

1 502 Ladie In Redd Nestor Gonzalez Hagale Family Arabians LLC
Judge: Terri Delbridge
1 502 Ladie In Redd Nestor Gonzalez Hagale Family Arabians LLC

344 HA/AA English Pleasure ATR

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

1 507 SD The Bravest Jennifer Hagale Hagale Family Arabians LLC
Judge: Terri Delbridge
1 507 SD The Bravest Jennifer Hagale Hagale Family Arabians LLC
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Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Scor

345 Arabian Western Pleasure Ladies & Gentlemen

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

1 854 Truli A Prince Gordon Potts Karen Van Anrooy and Jeffrey Heinzl

2 542 Patsy Kline Danielle Stock Melessa Jenkins

3 543 KhonalJ Zane Bucher Diane Athey

4 717 Khrown Royal KBN Sigourney Inman Pamela Inman

5 890 Sardonyx Hombre Bruce Bates David D or Robin S or Emma C Copas
Judge: Terri Delbridge

1 854 Truli A Prince Gordon Potts Karen Van Anrooy and Jeffrey Heinzl

2 542 Patsy Kline Danielle Stock Melessa Jenkins

3 543 KhonalJ Zane Bucher Diane Athey

4 717 Khrown Royal KBN Sigourney Inman Pamela Inman

5 890 Sardonyx Hombre Bruce Bates David D or Robin S or Emma C Copas
346 HA/AA Country English Pleasure AATR
Judge: Jennifer Goslin

1 503 New Kid Intown AA Jennifer Hagale Hagale Family Arabians LLC

2 522 All The Feels Louise Stirling Sheridan Stirling Sheridan Farms LLC
Judge: Terri Delbridge

1 503 New Kid Intown AA Jennifer Hagale Hagale Family Arabians LLC

2 522 All The Feels Louise Stirling Sheridan Stirling Sheridan Farms LLC
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Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 886 Diva SBA

2 733 Royal Bvlgari

3 882 Viquita Juell XX
4 729 Valiente TGA

5 758 ACA Bakarra

6 787 Tamar Balou
514 Afterthecannonfires
727 CA Fleetwood Mac

866 ROL Cylent Alarm

1 886 Diva SBA

2 733 Royal Bvlgari

3 882 Viquita Juell XX

4 758 ACA Bakarra

5 866 ROL Cylent Alarm
6 787 Tamar Balou

514 Afterthecannonfires
727 CA Fleetwood Mac

729 Valiente TGA

1 508 Terramoto PF

1 508 Terramoto PF

04/08/2024 10:11 pm
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

347 Arabian Hunter Pleasure ATR Select Rider

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Presley Renger

Lane Naymola
Dana Crawley
Ruth Ann Korver
Josephine Carrera

Kathleen Ellis
Ondrea Lyon
Natalie Kalyandurg

Lynda Wolf
Judge: Terri Delbridge

Presley Renger

Lane Naymola
Dana Crawley
Josephine Carrera

Lynda Wolf
Kathleen Ellis
Ondrea Lyon
Natalie Kalyandurg

Ruth Ann Korver

348 Arabian English Pleasure Junior Horse

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

Nestor Gonzalez
Judge: Terri Delbridge

Nestor Gonzalez

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Reid - Secretary

Owner

Simple Gifts Equine Assisted
Counseling LLC

Lane Equine

Dana Crawley

Ruth Korver and Michael Haney
Josephine Carrera or John Stewart and
Jeri Stewart

Kathleen Ellis

Samantha Hilliard and Ondrea Lyon
Natalie Kalyandurg and Kimberly
Kalyandurg

Andrea Oflaherty

Simple Gifts Equine Assisted
Counseling LLC

Lane Equine

Dana Crawley

Josephine Carrera or John Stewart and
Jeri Stewart

Andrea Oflaherty

Kathleen Ellis

Samantha Hilliard and Ondrea Lyon
Natalie Kalyandurg and Kimberly
Kalyandurg

Ruth Korver and Michael Haney

Hagale Family Arabians LLC

Hagale Family Arabians LLC

Scor
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

542 Patsy Kline

854 Truli A Prince

884 Callme The Breeze PA
791 MM Questionable Kid
717 Khrown Royal KBN

[ N R

854 Truli A Prince

884 Callme The Breeze PA
717 Khrown Royal KBN
542 Patsy Kline

791 MM Questionable Kid

[ N R S

1 747 Rightful Heir CA

1 747 Rightful Heir CA

1 863 RD Stivalation
2 764 Mmontego

1 863 RD Stivalation
2 764 Mmontego

533 SS Thunderstrike
523 SHF Daddys Girl
759 AS Angel Heir

515 Dunit Right MCA

AW N =

533 SS Thunderstrike
515 Dunit Right MCA
759 AS Angel Heir

523 SHF Daddys Girl

FENOS I NS

04/08/2024 10:11 pm
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

Reid - Secretary

Owner Scor

349 Arabian Western Pleasure AATR Primetime Rider

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

Melessa Jenkins
Karen VanAnrooy
Sheri Lyn Gillham
Mary Jo Leahy
Pamela Inman
Judge: Terri Delbridge
Karen VanAnrooy
Sheri Lyn Gillham
Pamela Inman
Melessa Jenkins
Mary Jo Leahy

350 Arabian Country English Pleasure JTR

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

Aubrey Prater
Judge: Terri Delbridge

Aubrey Prater

351 Arabian Ladies Side Saddle Open

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Kennedy Morgan
Kara Hazel Filetti

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Kennedy Morgan
Kara Hazel Filetti

Melessa Jenkins

Karen Van Anrooy and Jeffrey Heinzl
Sheri Lyn Gillham

Mary Jo Leahy

Pamela Inman

Karen Van Anrooy and Jeffrey Heinzl
Sheri Lyn Gillham

Pamela Inman

Melessa Jenkins

Mary Jo Leahy

Aubrey Prater and Teri Norrell Cansler

Aubrey Prater and Teri Norrell Cansler

Kennedy Morgan
Callie Filetti

Kennedy Morgan
Callie Filetti

352 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Ladies & Gentlemen

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Kathleen A Hart
Katie Showers
Alan Clanton
Grant Krohn

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Kathleen A Hart
Grant Krohn
Alan Clanton
Katie Showers

353 HA/AA Native Costume Open

No Entries

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Kera Haase

Theresa or Maria Letellier

Liz Goede

Claire Stervinou and Emma Boyle

Kera Haase

Claire Stervinou and Emma Boyle
Liz Goede

Theresa or Maria Letellier
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Green Country Spring Fling Concurrent Show

Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 745 Aint Kiddin PRF

2 765 CSP Dance With Me
3 523 SHF Daddys Girl

4 746 Alexis Gold WLF

1 745 Aint Kiddin PRF

2 523 SHF Daddys Girl

3 746 Alexis Gold WLF

4 765 CSP Dance With Me
1 883 Sheza Perfect Kid

2 521 SF Magnum Pearls

1 883 Sheza Perfect Kid

2 521 SF Magnum Pearls

1 881 H Justintime H

2 512 GFF Zeena

1 881 H Justintime H

2 512 GFF Zeena

1 754 Must Be Fate

1 754 Must Be Fate

1 847 Unzipped For Kixx

1 847 Unzipped For Kixx

04/08/2024 10:11 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

354 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure JTR

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Abigail Dorey
Isabella Kate Filetti
Maria Letellier
Ali Harp

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Abigail Dorey
Maria Letellier
Ali Harp
Isabella Kate Filetti

Reid

Owner

Shannon Blanchard
Callie Filetti

Theresa or Maria Letellier
Shannon Blanchard

Shannon Blanchard
Theresa or Maria Letellier
Shannon Blanchard
Callie Filetti

355 HA/AA Western Pleasure AATR Primetime

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

Rebecca L Gordon
Teri Norrell Cansler
Judge: Terri Delbridge

Rebecca L Gordon
Teri Norrell Cansler

355A Arabian Hunter Pleasure Ladies To Ride

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

Liz Bentley
Kelsey Flohr-Krohn
Judge: Terri Delbridge

Liz Bentley
Kelsey Flohr-Krohn

355B Arabian Park Horse Open

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Whitney Wright

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Whitney Wright

356 HA/AA Western Pleasure Open

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Gordon Potts

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Gordon Potts

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Rebecca L Gordon
Teri Norrell Cansler

Rebecca L Gordon
Teri Norrell Cansler

IIB Farms
Monica Dumont or Mark Novotny

[IB Farms
Monica Dumont or Mark Novotny

Whitney and Blake Wright

Whitney and Blake Wright

Margaret Owings

Margaret Owings

- Secretary

Scor
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Green Country Spring Fling Concurrent Show

Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 756 Centerfold Sue PF

1 756 Centerfold Sue PF

1 868 Tamar Mandolin Rain

2 720 Ashurr

3 532 Tamar Rubicon

4 880 IIB Malachi

1 532 Tamar Rubicon

2 868 Tamar Mandolin Rain

3 880 IIB Malachi

4 720 Ashurr

1 520 WP Steely Dan

2 728 Second Millennium

1 520 WP Steely Dan

2 728 Second Millennium
756 Centerfold Sue PF

1 797 Cinnamon Angel Ransom

2 776 BSF Lonesome Dove

3 709 Luvbugs Pride

1 797 Cinnamon Angel Ransom

2 776 BSF Lonesome Dove

3 709 Luvbugs Pride

04/08/2024 10:11 pm
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

357 HA/AA Country English Pleasure ATR

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

Jeanna Clanton
Judge: Terri Delbridge

Jeanna Clanton

359 Arabian Western Pleasure JTR

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

lain Morrison
Riley Lallo
Bryden Lopez
Holly Capron
Judge: Terri Delbridge

Bryden Lopez
Iain Morrison
Holly Capron
Riley Lallo

360 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure JOTR

No Entries

361 Arabian English Show Hack

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

Katie Showers
Natalie O'Connell
Judge: Terri Delbridge

Katie Showers
Natalie O'Connell

362 HA/AA Fillies 2 & Under

Josephine Carrera

363 HA/AA Mares Breeding 3 & Over

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Skylar Young
Margaret E Lucas
Lisa E Gallery

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Skylar Young
Margaret E Lucas
Lisa E Gallery

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Reid

Owner

Jeanna or Alan Clanton

Jeanna or Alan Clanton

Tamara K Hanby

Lallo Performance Horses LLC
Tamara K Hanby

1IB Farms

Tamara K Hanby

Tamara K Hanby

IIB Farms

Lallo Performance Horses LLC

Jim C or Jody L Murray
Shannon Blanchard

Jim C or Jody L Murray
Shannon Blanchard

Jeanna or Alan Clanton

Velma Boodt
Margaret E Lucas
Velma Boodt

Velma Boodt
Margaret E Lucas
Velma Boodt

- Secretary

Scor
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Green Country Spring Fling Concurrent Show

Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 797 Cinnamon Angel Ransom
2 756 Centerfold Sue PF

3 776 BSF Lonesome Dove

1 756 Centerfold Sue PF

2 797 Cinnamon Angel Ransom
3 776 BSF Lonesome Dove

—_

797 Cinnamon Angel Ransom
2 756 Centerfold Sue PF

—_

756 Centerfold Sue PF

2 797 Cinnamon Angel Ransom
1 525 Patronus SBA
1 525 Patronus SBA

—_

526 Perseus SBA
2 887 To Toskcanwithlove JC

—_

526 Perseus SBA

2 887 To Toskcanwithlove JC
1 526 Perseus SBA
1 526 Perseus SBA

04/08/2024 10:11 pm
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

364 HA/AA Mares Breeding ATH

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Skylar Young
Josephine Carrera
Margaret E Lucas

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Josephine Carrera
Skylar Young
Margaret E Lucas

Reid - Secretary

Owner Scor

Velma Boodt
Jeanna or Alan Clanton
Margaret E Lucas

Jeanna or Alan Clanton
Velma Boodt
Margaret E Lucas

365 Champion and Reserve Champion HA/AA Mares

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

Skylar Young
Josephine Carrera
Judge: Terri Delbridge

Josephine Carrera
Skylar Young

366 HA/AA Geldings in Hand 2 & Under

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

Grant Krohn
Judge: Terri Delbridge

Grant Krohn

367 HA/AA Geldings in Hand 3 & Over

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Grant Krohn
Brittnee Meats
Judge: Terri Delbridge

Grant Krohn
Brittnee Meats

368 HA/AA Geldings in Hand ATH

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

Jody L Murray
Judge: Terri Delbridge

Jody L Murray

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Velma Boodt
Jeanna or Alan Clanton

Jeanna or Alan Clanton
Velma Boodt

Stella Bella Arabians LLC

Stella Bella Arabians LLC

Stella Bella Arabians LLC
Vicki or Bill Lynott MacFerren

Stella Bella Arabians LLC
Vicki or Bill Lynott MacFerren

Stella Bella Arabians LLC

Stella Bella Arabians LLC

Page 42 of 55

www.gaitkeeper.com



Green Country Spring Fling Concurrent Show
Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

BW N — AW N — —_

—_

525
526

525
526

785
534
776
713

785
534
776
713

880
757

797

880
757

797

858

858

Patronus SBA
Perseus SBA

Patronus SBA
Perseus SBA

Zip A Rita

CP Michelangelo
BSF Lonesome Dove
Lucille BA

Zip A Rita

CP Michelangelo
BSF Lonesome Dove
Lucille BA

1IB Malachi
Twistafortune JB

Cinnamon Angel Ransom

1IB Malachi
Twistafortune JB

Cinnamon Angel Ransom

Tamar Chalcedony

Tamar Chalcedony

04/08/2024 10:11 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description

Shown By

Reid - Secretary

Owner Scor

369 Champion and Res. Champion HA/AA Geldings

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Grant Krohn
Jody L Murray
Judge: Terri Delbridge
Grant Krohn
Jody L Murray

370 Showmanship AATH--19 & Over

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Robin Colvin
Paula Diehl
Margaret E Lucas
Erin Nicole Springer
Judge: Terri Delbridge
Robin Colvin
Paula Diehl
Margaret E Lucas
Erin Nicole Springer

371 Showmanship JTH--11-18

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Holly Capron
Josephine Carrera

Skylar Young
Judge: Terri Delbridge

Holly Capron
Josephine Carrera

Skylar Young

372 Showmanship W/T 10 & Under

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

Lennon Farnsworth
Judge: Terri Delbridge
Lennon Farnsworth

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Stella Bella Arabians LLC
Stella Bella Arabians LLC

Stella Bella Arabians LLC
Stella Bella Arabians LLC

Robin Colvin

Paula Diehl
Margaret E Lucas
Erin Nicole Springer

Robin Colvin

Paula Diehl
Margaret E Lucas
Erin Nicole Springer

IIB Farms
Josephine Carrera or John Stewart and
Jeri Stewart

Velma Boodt

1IB Farms

Josephine Carrera or John Stewart and
Jeri Stewart

Velma Boodt

Erin Farnsworth

Erin Farnsworth
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Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 886 Diva SBA

2 858 Tamar Chalcedony
3 882 Viquita Juell XX

1 886 Diva SBA

2 882 Viquita Juell XX

3 858 Tamar Chalcedony
1 727 CA Fleetwood Mac
2 758 ACA Bakarra

1 727 CA Fleetwood Mac
2 758 ACA Bakarra

522 All The Feels

1 546 Tombstone J
2 524 Gracialla TS

—_

546 Tombstone J
2 524 Gracialla TS

04/08/2024 10:11 pm
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By Owner

373 Arabian Performance Halter Mares 3 & Over

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Presley Renger Simple Gifts Equine Assisted

Counseling LLC

Erin Farnsworth

Dana Crawley

Theodore Farnsworth
Dana Crawley
Judge: Terri Delbridge

Presley Renger Simple Gifts Equine Assisted
Counseling LLC
Dana Crawley

Erin Farnsworth

Dana Crawley
Theodore Farnsworth

374 Arabian Performance Halter Geldings 3 & Over

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Natalie Kalyandurg Natalie Kalyandurg and Kimberly

Kalyandurg

Josephine Carrera or John Stewart and

Jeri Stewart

Josephine Carrera

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Natalie Kalyandurg Natalie Kalyandurg and Kimberly

Kalyandurg

Josephine Carrera or John Stewart and

Jeri Stewart

Josephine Carrera

375 Arabian Performance Halter Stallions 3 & Over

No Entries

376 HA/AA Native Costume ATR

Louise Stirling Sheridan Stirling Sheridan Farms LLC

377 Arabian Western Pleasure Jr. Horse Open

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Franklin Farm LLC
Terra Sano Ventures LLC

Zane Bucher

Katie Showers
Judge: Terri Delbridge

Zane Bucher

Katie Showers

Franklin Farm LLC
Terra Sano Ventures LLC

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

- Secretary

Scor
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Green Country Spring Fling Concurrent Show

Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 784 Goldd Streak
2 861 WS Couture

—_

861 WS Couture

2 784 Goldd Streak
1 788 Tamar Francisco
2 722 SD Firey Rockstar

—_

722 SD Firey Rockstar

2 788 Tamar Francisco
1 725 CA Rrebellious
2 511 Hide The Wine VA

—_

511 Hide The Wine VA

2 725 CA Rrebellious

1 875 Pro-Quest LR

2 519 LMB Steven Tyler
3 759 AS Angel Heir

1 875 Pro-Quest LR

2 519 LMB Steven Tyler
3 759 AS Angel Heir

1 509 KA Kamara

1 509 KA Kamara

04/08/2024 10:11 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

Reid

Owner

378 Hunter Seat Equitation Walk/Trot 10 & Under

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Lyla Diver
Cheyenne Rose Gillespie
Judge: Terri Delbridge
Cheyenne Rose Gillespie
Lyla Diver

Cowhawk Trust
Cheyenne Rose Gillespie

Cheyenne Rose Gillespie
Cowhawk Trust

379 HA/AA Western Pleasure ATR Select Rider

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Kathleen Ellis
Eric Tedder

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Eric Tedder
Kathleen Ellis

Kathleen Ellis
Shannon Blanchard

Shannon Blanchard
Kathleen Ellis

380 Arabian Country English Pleasure ATR Select Rider

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Mary K Vance
Christine Ragusa

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Christine Ragusa
Mary K Vance

381 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure AATR

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Brook Bentley McMullin
Barabara B Ferguson
Liz Goede

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Brook Bentley McMullin
Barabara B Ferguson
Liz Goede

Caruth Arabians
Christine Ragusa

Christine Ragusa
Caruth Arabians

IIB Farms
Barabara B Ferguson
Liz Goede

IIB Farms
Barabara B Ferguson
Liz Goede

382 HA/AA Country English Pleasure Junior Horse

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Grant Krohn

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Grant Krohn

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Krohn Arabians

Krohn Arabians

- Secretary

Scor
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Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 740 Kheeping The Faith

1 740 Kheeping The Faith

—_

745 Aint Kiddin PRF

2 757 Twistafortune JB

3 746 Alexis Gold WLF

1 745 Aint Kiddin PRF

2 746 Alexis Gold WLF

3 757 Twistafortune JB

1 748 Mastarks Hotmamadrama
1 748 Mastarks Hotmamadrama
1 523 SHF Daddys Girl

2 745 Aint Kiddin PRF

3 746 Alexis Gold WLF

1 523 SHF Daddys Girl

2 745 Aint Kiddin PRF

3 746 Alexis Gold WLF

04/08/2024 10:11 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

383 HA/AA Western Pleasure JTR

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Elijah Mckinzie

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Elijah Mckinzie

384 Hunter Seat Equitation Not To Jump JTR

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

Abigail Dorey
Josephine Carrera

Ali Harp
Judge: Terri Delbridge
Abigail Dorey
Ali Harp
Josephine Carrera

385 HA/AA Country English Pleasure JOTR

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Natalie O'Connell

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Natalie O'Connell

386 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure ATR Select Rider

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Maria Letellier
Abigail Dorey
Ali Harp

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Maria Letellier
Abigail Dorey
Ali Harp

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Reid - Secretary

Owner Scor

Dione and Tom Hanke

Dione and Tom Hanke

Shannon Blanchard
Josephine Carrera or John Stewart and
Jeri Stewart

Shannon Blanchard

Shannon Blanchard

Shannon Blanchard

Josephine Carrera or John Stewart and
Jeri Stewart

Joseph O'Connell

Joseph O'Connell

Theresa or Maria Letellier
Shannon Blanchard
Shannon Blanchard

Theresa or Maria Letellier
Shannon Blanchard
Shannon Blanchard
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Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

AW N =

AW N =

AW N —

AW N —

883
847
877
722

883
847
877
722

862
722
779
781

722
862
779
781

502
754
846

502
846
754

547

547

Sheza Perfect Kid
Unzipped For Kixx
[IB-Tripnovertrophies
SD Firey Rockstar

Sheza Perfect Kid
Unzipped For Kixx
[IB-Tripnovertrophies
SD Firey Rockstar

Tamar Romantica
SD Firey Rockstar
Zips Rising Sun G
Shiloh Jullyen V

SD Firey Rockstar
Tamar Romantica
Zips Rising Sun G
Shiloh Jullyen V

Ladie In Redd
Must Be Fate
Wild Hearts CA

Ladie In Redd
Wild Hearts CA
Must Be Fate

Tennessee Whiskey FF

Tennessee Whiskey FF

04/08/2024 10:11 pm
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description

Shown By

388 HA/AA Western Pleasure AATR

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Rebecca L Gordon
Margaret Owings
Brook Bentley McMullin
Eric Tedder

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Rebecca L Gordon
Margaret Owings
Brook Bentley McMullin
Eric Tedder

389 Walk/Trot Western Pleasure 10 & Under

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

Cheyenne Rose Gillespie
Wylie McCumber
Emery Pedersen
Alice Diver

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Wylie McCumber
Cheyenne Rose Gillespie
Emery Pedersen
Alice Diver

390 Arabian English Pleasure AATR

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Jennifer Hagale
Whitney Wright
Lauren Lefton

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Jennifer Hagale
Lauren Lefton
Whitney Wright

391 HA/AA Western Pleasure Junior Horse

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

Zane Bucher
Judge: Terri Delbridge

Zane Bucher

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Owner

Rebecca L Gordon
Margaret Owings
1IB Farms

Shannon Blanchard

Rebecca L Gordon
Margaret Owings
1IB Farms

Shannon Blanchard

Cheyenne Rose Gillespie
Shannon Blanchard
Kelly Godfrey
Cowhawk Trust

Shannon Blanchard
Cheyenne Rose Gillespie
Kelly Godfrey
Cowhawk Trust

Hagale Family Arabians LLC
Whitney and Blake Wright
Lauren Lefton

Hagale Family Arabians LLC
Lauren Lefton
Whitney and Blake Wright

Franklin Farm LLC

Franklin Farm LLC

Reid - Secretary

Scor

W
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Green Country Spring Fling Concurrent Show

Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 784 Goldd Streak
2 861 WS Couture

—_

861 WS Couture

2 784 Goldd Streak

1 886 Diva SBA

2 864 VA Temptatious

3 763 PA Durango Always
4 760 TKS It Justgot Real
5 727 CA Fleetwood Mac

6 758 ACA Bakarra

873 Tamar Tennesee Whiskey

1 886 Diva SBA

2 864 VA Temptatious

3 763 PA Durango Always
4 758 ACA Bakarra

5 760 TKS It Justgot Real
6 727 CA Fleetwood Mac

873 Tamar Tennesee Whiskey

—_

517 Man Of Steel
2 501 Breathless Heir DGL

—_

517 Man Of Steel
2 501 Breathless Heir DGL

04/08/2024 10:11 pm
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

392 Walk/Trot Hunter Pleasure 10 & Under

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Lyla Diver
Cheyenne Rose Gillespie
Judge: Terri Delbridge

Cheyenne Rose Gillespie
Lyla Diver

393 Arabian Hunter Pleasure JTR

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Presley Renger

Kennedy Morgan
Isabella Kate Filetti
Emma Adamson
Natalie Kalyandurg

Josephine Carrera

Bryden Lopez
Judge: Terri Delbridge

Presley Renger

Kennedy Morgan
Isabella Kate Filetti
Josephine Carrera

Emma Adamson
Natalie Kalyandurg

Bryden Lopez

394 Arabian Country English Pleasure Open

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

Grant Krohn
Nestor Gonzalez
Judge: Terri Delbridge

Grant Krohn
Nestor Gonzalez

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Reid - Secretary

Owner Scor

Cowhawk Trust
Cheyenne Rose Gillespie

Cheyenne Rose Gillespie
Cowhawk Trust

Simple Gifts Equine Assisted
Counseling LLC

Andrea Oflaherty

Callie Filetti

Vickie Adamson

Natalie Kalyandurg and Kimberly
Kalyandurg

Josephine Carrera or John Stewart and
Jeri Stewart

Tamara K Hanby

Simple Gifts Equine Assisted
Counseling LLC

Andrea Oflaherty

Callie Filetti

Josephine Carrera or John Stewart and
Jeri Stewart

Vickie Adamson

Natalie Kalyandurg and Kimberly
Kalyandurg

Tamara K Hanby

Jill or Lydia Wilson
Hagale Family Arabians LLC

Jill or Lydia Wilson
Hagale Family Arabians LLC
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Green Country Spring Fling Concurrent Show

Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 512 GFF Zeena

1 512 GFF Zeena

1 721 Hashtag Dualnchics

1 721 Hashtag Dualnchics

1 542 Patsy Kline

2 854 Truli A Prince

3 858 Tamar Chalcedony

4 855 Tamar Back In Black
5 791 MM Questionable Kid
6 789 JR Kavalles Sun

870 Tamar Brandonberg
884 Callme The Breeze PA

542 Patsy Kline

858 Tamar Chalcedony
854 Truli A Prince

884 Callme The Breeze PA
855 Tamar Back In Black
789 JR Kavalles Sun

791 MM Questionable Kid
870 Tamar Brandonberg

AN N B W~

1 757 Twistafortune JB

1 757 Twistafortune JB

04/08/2024 10:11 pm
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

396 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Junior Horse

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

Kelsey Flohr-Krohn
Judge: Terri Delbridge

Kelsey Flohr-Krohn

397 All Breed Horsemanship ATR

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Denise Shickell

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Denise Shickell

398 Arabian Western Pleasure AATR

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

Melessa Jenkins
Karen VanAnrooy
Erin Farnsworth
Amy Peterson
Mary Jo Leahy
Kathleen Ellis
J Denise Nichols
Sheri Lyn Gillham
Judge: Terri Delbridge
Melessa Jenkins
Erin Farnsworth
Karen VanAnrooy
Sheri Lyn Gillham
Amy Peterson
Kathleen Ellis
Mary Jo Leahy
J Denise Nichols

399 AHA Hunter Seat Medal Not To Jump JTR

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Josephine Carrera

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Josephine Carrera

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Reid - Secretary

Owner

Monica Dumont or Mark Novotny

Monica Dumont or Mark Novotny

Denise Shickell

Denise Shickell

Melessa Jenkins

Karen Van Anrooy and Jeffrey Heinzl
Erin Farnsworth

Troy Peterson

Mary Jo Leahy

Kathleen Ellis

Jet Stream Arabians, INC

Sheri Lyn Gillham

Melessa Jenkins

Erin Farnsworth

Karen Van Anrooy and Jeffrey Heinzl
Sheri Lyn Gillham

Troy Peterson

Kathleen Ellis

Mary Jo Leahy

Jet Stream Arabians, INC

Josephine Carrera or John Stewart and
Jeri Stewart

Josephine Carrera or John Stewart and
Jeri Stewart

Scor
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Green Country Spring Fling Concurrent Show

Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

503 New Kid Intown AA
504 Hazelnut BF

513 CR Matrixx Afire

887 To Toskcanwithlove JC
730 Double Trouble LR

[ N R

887 To Toskcanwithlove JC
513 CR Matrixx Afire

504 Hazelnut BF

503 New Kid Intown AA
730 Double Trouble LR

[ N R S

763 PA Durango Always
729 Valiente TGA

882 Viquita Juell XX
787 Tamar Balou

514 Afterthecannonfires

(S N S

763 PA Durango Always
882 Viquita Juell XX
787 Tamar Balou

514 Afterthecannonfires
729 Valiente TGA

[ S R S

1 516 KA Carramia

1 516 KA Carramia

710 DDA Fancy Anisah
738 Ramblin Miss Hickory
762 Smarty Pants RA

856 JSN Rein Man

868 Tamar Mandolin Rain

04/08/2024 10:11 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

400 HA/AA Country English Pleasure Open

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Nestor Gonzalez
Chris Wilson
Grant Krohn
Liz Bentley
Jerad Heavner

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Liz Bentley
Grant Krohn
Chris Wilson
Nestor Gonzalez
Jerad Heavner

401 Arabian Hunter Pl AATR

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Callie Filetti
Ruth Ann Korver
Dana Crawley
Kathleen Ellis
Ondrea Lyon

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Callie Filetti
Dana Crawley
Kathleen Ellis
Ondrea Lyon
Ruth Ann Korver

401A HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Mares & Geldings

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Grant Krohn

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Grant Krohn

402 Lead Line

Everett Munson
Rylan Czerwinski
Ava Bates

Matthew Czerwinski
Evelyn Czerwinski

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Reid

Owner

Hagale Family Arabians LLC
Hagale Family Arabians LLC
Robin R Sykes

Vicki or Bill Lynott MacFerren
Lane Equine

Vicki or Bill Lynott MacFerren
Robin R Sykes

Hagale Family Arabians LLC
Hagale Family Arabians LLC
Lane Equine

Callie Filetti

Ruth Korver and Michael Haney
Dana Crawley

Kathleen Ellis

Samantha Hilliard and Ondrea Lyon

Callie Filetti

Dana Crawley

Kathleen Ellis

Samantha Hilliard and Ondrea Lyon
Ruth Korver and Michael Haney

Horizon One Arabians LLC

Horizon One Arabians LLC

Desira Byrd or Brenda Wyant
Theresa and Elijah Mckinzie
Kelly Harmon

Carol Roberts

Tamara K Hanby

- Secretary

Scor
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Green Country Spring Fling Concurrent Show

Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 781 Shiloh Jullyen V

2 779 Zips Rising Sun G

3 722 SD Firey Rockstar

1 781 Shiloh Jullyen V

2 722 SD Firey Rockstar

3 779 Zips Rising Sun G

1 888 Night At the Apalo VA
1 888 Night At the Apalo VA
1 549 CMV Love Poem

2 548 BR Ebony Rose

3 859 Epic Aries

1 548 BR Ebony Rose

2 549 CMV Love Poem

3 859 Epic Aries

—_

507 SD The Bravest
2 545 Berrylicious EJ

—_

545 Berrylicious EJ
2 507 SD The Bravest

04/08/2024 10:11 pm
E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

Reid

Owner

403 Western Seat Equitation Walk/Trot 10 & Under

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Alice Diver
Emery Pedersen
Wylie McCumber
Judge: Terri Delbridge

Alice Diver
Wylie McCumber
Emery Pedersen
404 Arabian Native Costume Open

No Entries

405 HA/AA English Pleasure JTR

No Entries

406 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Open

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

Liz Bentley
Judge: Terri Delbridge

Liz Bentley

Cowhawk Trust
Kelly Godfrey
Shannon Blanchard

Cowhawk Trust
Shannon Blanchard
Kelly Godfrey

Vicki or Bill Lynott MacFerren

Vicki or Bill Lynott MacFerren

406A Arabian Western Pleasure Junior Horse Limit Horse

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Daniel Stock
Zane Bucher
Josie Gillespie-Troub
Judge: Terri Delbridge
Zane Bucher
Daniel Stock
Josie Gillespie-Troub

407 HA/AA English Pleasure Junior Horse

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Nestor Gonzalez
Bruce Bates

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Bruce Bates
Nestor Gonzalez

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Connie Mitchell Vail
Joy Buck and David Buck
Patty Campbell

Joy Buck and David Buck
Connie Mitchell Vail
Patty Campbell

Hagale Family Arabians LLC
Bruce Bates or Edward Bates

Bruce Bates or Edward Bates
Hagale Family Arabians LLC

- Secretary

Scor
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Green Country Spring Fling Concurrent Show

Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 529 Arezzona Bound

1 529 Arezzona Bound

—_

783 Kid Rock BFV
2 728 Second Millennium

—_

783 Kid Rock BFV

2 728 Second Millennium

1 747 Rightful Heir CA

1 747 Rightful Heir CA

1 506 CP Coco Chanel

2 732 Stealinyourthunder LR
3 761 Alittle Bit Ofthis

1 506 CP Coco Chanel

2 732 Stealinyourthunder LR
3 761 Alittle Bit Ofthis

1 884 Callme The Breeze PA
2 789 JR Kavalles Sun

3 880 IIB Malachi

4 857 Tamar Vin Diesel

880 IIB Malachi

857 Tamar Vin Diesel

789 JR Kavalles Sun

884 Callme The Breeze PA

2B~

04/08/2024 10:11 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

408 Western Horsemanship JTR

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

Bailey Fleming
Judge: Terri Delbridge
Bailey Fleming

409 Country Pleasure W/T 10 & Under

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Lyla Diver
Harlow Thomas
Judge: Terri Delbridge
Lyla Diver
Harlow Thomas

410 Arabian Country English Pleasure JOTR

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

Aubrey Prater
Judge: Terri Delbridge

Aubrey Prater

Reid

Owner

Bailey Fleming

Bailey Fleming

Cowhawk Trust
Shannon Blanchard

Cowhawk Trust
Shannon Blanchard

- Secretary

Scor

Aubrey Prater and Teri Norrell Cansler

Aubrey Prater and Teri Norrell Cansler

411 Arabian Country English Pleasure Junior Horse

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Nestor Gonzalez
Jerad Heavner
Alan Clanton

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Nestor Gonzalez
Jerad Heavner
Alan Clanton

Hagale Family Arabians LLC
Lane Equine
Dean D Stankovic

Hagale Family Arabians LLC
Lane Equine
Dean D Stankovic

412 Arabian Western Pleasure ATR Select Rider

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Sheri Lyn Gillham
Kathleen Ellis
Holly Capron
Linsey Czerwinski

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Holly Capron
Linsey Czerwinski
Kathleen Ellis
Sheri Lyn Gillham

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Sheri Lyn Gillham
Kathleen Ellis

IIB Farms

Meghan Veitenheimer

IIB Farms

Meghan Veitenheimer
Kathleen Ellis

Sheri Lyn Gillham
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Green Country Spring Fling Concurrent Show

Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 507 SD The Bravest
2 891 FSF Air Dancer

—_

507 SD The Bravest

2 891 FSF Air Dancer

1 523 SHF Daddys Girl
2 533 SS Thunderstrike
3 515 Dunit Right MCA
4 875 Pro-Quest LR

5 759 AS Angel Heir

6 745 Aint Kiddin PRF

876 CA Rredford

523 SHF Daddys Girl
533 SS Thunderstrike
515 Dunit Right MCA
875 Pro-Quest LR
759 AS Angel Heir
745 Aint Kiddin PRF
876 CA Rredford

[ NV R R S

505 Montague AA

520 WP Steely Dan
800 Born A Royal

511 Hide The Wine VA
761 Alittle Bit Ofthis

[ N R

520 WP Steely Dan
800 Born A Royal

505 Montague AA

511 Hide The Wine VA
761 Alittle Bit Ofthis

[ T R S

04/08/2024 10:11 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

413 HA/AA English Pleasure AATR

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Jennifer Hagale
Emma Copas

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Jennifer Hagale
Emma Copas

414 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Open

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

Katie Showers

Kathleen A Hart

Grant Krohn

Brittnee Meats

Liz Goede

Abigail Dorey

Brook Bentley McMullin
Judge: Terri Delbridge

Katie Showers

Kathleen A Hart

Grant Krohn

Brittnee Meats

Liz Goede

Abigail Dorey

Brook Bentley McMullin

415 Arabian Country English Pleasure AATR

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Jennifer Hagale
Jody L Murray
Lauren Lefton
Christine Ragusa
Dean D Stankovic

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Jody L Murray
Lauren Lefton
Jennifer Hagale
Christine Ragusa
Dean D Stankovic

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

Reid - Secretary

Owner

Hagale Family Arabians LLC
David D or Robin S or Emma C Copas

Hagale Family Arabians LLC
David D or Robin S or Emma C Copas

Theresa or Maria Letellier

Kera Haase

Claire Stervinou and Emma Boyle
1IB Farms

Liz Goede

Shannon Blanchard

1IB Farms

Theresa or Maria Letellier

Kera Haase

Claire Stervinou and Emma Boyle
1IB Farms

Liz Goede

Shannon Blanchard

1IB Farms

Hagale Family Arabians LLC
Jim C or Jody L Murray
Lauren Lefton

Christine Ragusa

Dean D Stankovic

Jim C or Jody L Murray
Lauren Lefton

Hagale Family Arabians LLC
Christine Ragusa

Dean D Stankovic

Scor
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Green Country Spring Fling Concurrent Show

Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Place Nbr Horse

1 728 Second Millennium
2 783 Kid Rock BFV

—_

783 Kid Rock BFV

2 728 Second Millennium

1 881 H Justintime H

1 881 H Justintime H

1 853 CSP Hot Buttered Rum
1 853 CSP Hot Buttered Rum
1 544 Slate A

2 543 KhonaJ

3 890 Sardonyx Hombre

4 717 Khrown Royal KBN

544 Slate A

890 Sardonyx Hombre
717 Khrown Royal KBN
543 KhonaJ

FENOS I NS

04/08/2024 10:11 pm

E-Mail:info@gaitkeeper.com

Class Description
Shown By

416 Saddle Seat Equitation W/T 10 & Under

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Harlow Thomas
Lyla Diver

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Lyla Diver
Harlow Thomas

Reid

Owner

Shannon Blanchard
Cowhawk Trust

Cowhawk Trust
Shannon Blanchard

416A Arabian Hunter Pleasure Mares & Geldings

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

Liz Bentley
Judge: Terri Delbridge

Liz Bentley

417 HA/AA English Pleasure Open

Judge: Jennifer Goslin
Gordon Potts

Judge: Terri Delbridge
Gordon Potts

418 Arabian Western Pleasure Open

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

Greg Harris

Danielle Stock

Bruce Bates

Sigourney Inman
Judge: Terri Delbridge

Greg Harris
Bruce Bates
Sigourney Inman
Danielle Stock

419 Arabian English Pleasure JTR

No Entries

420 AHA Saddle Seat Medal JTR

No Entries

GaitKeeper by Equussoft LLC

1IB Farms

1IB Farms

Robyn Thieme-Sklar MD

Robyn Thieme-Sklar MD

Diane Athey
Diane Athey

- Secretary

Scor

David D or Robin S or Emma C Copas

Pamela Inman

Diane Athey

David D or Robin S or Emma C Copas

Pamela Inman
Diane Athey
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Green Country Spring Fling Concurrent Show Reid - Secretary
Tulsa State Fairgrounds Tulsa, OK

Class Listing

Class Description
Place Nbr Horse Shown By Owner Scor

421 Arabian Hunter Pleasure AOTR

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

1 882 Viquita Juell XX Dana Crawley Dana Crawley

2 760 TKS It Justgot Real Emma Adamson Vickie Adamson

3 729 Valiente TGA Ruth Ann Korver Ruth Korver and Michael Haney
Judge: Terri Delbridge

1 882 Viquita Juell XX Dana Crawley Dana Crawley

2 760 TKS It Justgot Real Emma Adamson Vickie Adamson

3 729 Valiente TGA Ruth Ann Korver Ruth Korver and Michael Haney

421A Arabian Country Pleasure Limit Horse

Judge: Jennifer Goslin

1 800 Born A Royal Gordon Potts Lauren Lefton
Judge: Terri Delbridge
1 800 Born A Royal Gordon Potts Lauren Lefton
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